
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14.76V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0101-4261

6.74V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0101-4261

0.06V0188480    FEB COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621486        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0101-4253

0.50V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0101-4253

0.07V0526785    COPIER LEASE                   3/13/2008P0620416        MARLIN LEASING                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0101-4253

4,509.75V0593142    dues for 2009 - May 1, 2008 to  3/14/2008P0620558        NATIONAL LEAGUE OF WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0101-4292

16,000.00V0683950    FIREWORKS (PRODUCT ONLY)-  3/26/2008P0621044        PREMIER PYROTECHNICS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0101-4623

79.68V0899601    flash drive                    3/20/2008P0620559        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0101-4261

3.97V0899601    usb case                       3/20/2008P0620559        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0101-4261

18.48V0899601    Office Supplies                3/20/2008P0620559        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0101-4261

9.97V0899601    dvds                           3/20/2008P0620559        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0101-4261

20,643.98Cost Center: 0101      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.30V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0105-4261

50,000.00V0235100    SMALL MUNICIPAL/COUNTY  3/18/2008P0618718        ESRI INC                      WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0105-4295

-26,377.97V0235100    CREDIT                         3/18/2008P0618718        ESRI INC                      WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0105-4295

36.95V0237350    1 case (10 reams) of laser pri  3/18/2008P0620670        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0105-4261

2,167.00V0290760    GATEWAY E-6610Q (1014429R)  3/7/2008P0614068        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0105-4295

108.75V0307380    Aerial Photography targeting m  3/6/2008P0619823        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0105-4269

165.00V0850244    MEALS,TIPS COLORADO            3/26/2008P0620901        TIENSVOLD, RUSSELL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0105-4270

50.00V0850244    Registration fee for Western S  3/24/2008P0621045        TIENSVOLD, RUSSELL WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0105-4270

26,151.03Cost Center: 0105      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.81V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0106-4261

10.46V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0106-4261

1.18V0188480    paper compressors              3/7/2008P0619825        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0106-4261

1.18V0188480    paper fasteners                3/7/2008P0619825        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0106-4261

0.13V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0106-4253

0.23V0188480    FEB COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621486        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0106-4253

2,790.00V0290760    E-6610Q PCs (QUOTE #674247-0)  3/7/2008P0613814        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0106-4295

234.05V0355325    printer maintenance            3/26/2008P0621637        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0106-4253

0.26V0526785    COPIER LEASE                   3/13/2008P0620416        MARLIN LEASING                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0106-4253

40.00V0656175    2008 Dues for Jason E. Green   3/11/2008P0619682        PENNINGTON COUNTY BAR WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0106-4292

40.00V0656175    2008 Dues for Joel P. Landeen  3/11/2008P0619682        PENNINGTON COUNTY BAR WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0106-4292

40.00V0656175    2008 Dues for Michael Schad    3/11/2008P0619682        PENNINGTON COUNTY BAR WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0106-4292

40.00V0656175    2008 Dues for Kevin S. Lewis   3/11/2008P0619682        PENNINGTON COUNTY BAR WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0106-4292

180.00V0711110    annual subscription            3/14/2008P0620630        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0106-4293

19.00V0722757    file storage fee               3/11/2008P0620261        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0106-4261

20.49V0880250    1410780136, SHIPPING           3/13/2008P0620418        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0106-4261

763.20V0926150    west charges for February      3/12/2008P0620412        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0106-4261

4,182.99Cost Center: 0106      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23.50V0014335    LODG-JORGENSEN C INTERVIEW  3/11/2008P0620328        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4270

23.50V0014335    LODG-HALSTAD K INTERVIEW       3/11/2008P0620328        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4270

83.99V0137035    REIMBURSEMENT FOR DESKJET  3/14/2008P0620492        CHILSTROM, LARRY V. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0108-4261

97.80V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0108-4261

81.23V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0108-4261

0.05V0188480    FEB COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621486        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4253

0.08V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4253

0.17V0188480    COPIER MAINT SHARP AR161       3/11/2008P0620329        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4253

945.29V0207200    CIVIL 3D 2008 SUBSCRIPTION REN  3/25/2008P0617272        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4269

247.01V0207200    RASTER DESIGN 2008  3/25/2008P0617272        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4269

2,796.01V0207200    NEW CIVIL 3D 2008 CROSSGRADE  3/25/2008P0617272        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4269

855.04V0207200    AUTOCAD 2008 SUBSCRIPTION  3/25/2008P0617272        DLT SOLUTIONS                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0108-4269

177.90V0247880    BALE COFFEE                    3/10/2008P0619918        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0108-4263

10.30V0247880    CASE COFFEE FILTERS            3/10/2008P0619918        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0108-4263

3.00V0247880    ENERGY SURCHARGE               3/10/2008P0619918        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0108-4263

14,813.50V0272541    GPS EQUIPMENT                  3/17/2008P0619942        FRONTIER PRECISION INC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0108-4350

1,180.00V0290760    GATEWAY E-6610D QUOTE  3/7/2008P0616428        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4295

8.95V0307380    BUNDLE 1 X 1 1/2 X 12 INCH SUR  3/7/2008P0619920        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

21.95V0307380    BUNDLE 1/2 X 1 1/2 X 48 INCH S  3/7/2008P0619920        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

2,129.29V0322150    FACILITY STORM WATER  3/26/2008P0620542        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0108-4294

152.99V0394910    HP DESKJET 5988DT (CB058A#B1H)  3/7/2008P0616646        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4295

9.20V0400450    8 PAK 9V IND WORKAHOLIC  3/7/2008P0619921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

11.80V0400450    CARD 3V 160 MAH LIT BATTERIES  3/7/2008P0619921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

3.90V0400450    2 PAK 1.5 V ALK N SIZE BATTERI  3/7/2008P0619921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

13.50V0400450    100 EACH 1.5V SIL 357 BULK BAT  3/7/2008P0619921        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0108-4269

100.00V0405854    TOW CITY VEHICLE E210          3/14/2008P0620493        J P TOWING                    WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0108-4225

0.09V0460150    394-4160 MARCH PHONE           3/19/2008P0621001        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0108-4281

0.05V0526785    COPIER LEASE                   3/13/2008P0620416        MARLIN LEASING                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0108-4253

781.22V0601525    REPAIR BUMPER ON E210          3/26/2008P0621551        NEUMILLER TRUCK & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0108-4251

3.00V0648605    CAR WASH                       3/13/2008P0620494        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0108-4251

14,625.00V0694143    CONSTR INSPECTOR  3/26/2008P0621659        PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0108-4225

10.00V0771175    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/11/2008P0619754        SCHROEDER, KLARE              WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4270

26.00V0771175    MEALS-PIERRE                   3/11/2008P0619754        SCHROEDER, KLARE              WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4270

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

400.00V0867960    RT WASHINGTON DC JABLONSKI  3/11/2008P0617610        TRAVEL UNLIMITED              WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0108-4270

62.50V0934830    BOXES BLACK REPORT COVERS  3/10/2008P0619906        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0108-4261

39,697.81Cost Center: 0108      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
140.00V0054985    2000 ENVELOPES FOR HR          3/25/2008P0621362        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

125.92V0134268    FULL COVERAGE MAINT  3/19/2008P0618879        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0111-4253

123.68V0134268    FULL COVERAGE  3/25/2008P0621363        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4253

-2.12V0134268    CORRECTION                     3/25/2008P0621363        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4253

1.86V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0111-4261

34.36V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0111-4261

345.00V0188480    TELECO CO LINE INTERFACE UNIT  3/24/2008P0618851        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0111-4281

190.00V0188480    CSR GEN SUPPORT-GEN SVC  3/24/2008P0618851        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0111-4281

0.02V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4253

0.10V0188480    FEB COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621486        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4253

19.05V0211299    COFFEE FOR  3/25/2008P0621361        DRUCKREY, CATHY               WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

11.98V0237350    2 BOXES MANILA FOLDERS         3/25/2008P0621364        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

23.88V0237350    12 BANKERS BOXES               3/7/2008P0619951        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0111-4261

64.58V0237350    DISKETTE MAILERS               3/7/2008P0619951        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0111-4261

49.00V0475495    GARLAND'S  3/19/2008P0621038        L'ESPERANCE, KEITH            WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0111-4292

40.27V0506300    PURCHASED BOOKCASE FOR HR  3/7/2008P0619938        LUSK, JUDY                    WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0111-4261

0.11V0526785    COPIER LEASE                   3/13/2008P0620416        MARLIN LEASING                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0111-4253

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL DUES-DRUCKREY  3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0111-4292

25.64V0722757    RECORDS STORAGE                3/10/2008P0620130        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0111-4225

160.00V0790488    CATHY DRUCKREY-MEMBERSHIP  3/7/2008P0619887        SOCIETY FOR HUMAN WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0111-4292

1,367.83Cost Center: 0111      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0125      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8,229.80V0180533    RUBBER SAFETY  3/14/2008P0620524        CROUCH/CHURCHICH WPAP   3/14/2008 0107-0125-4372

8,229.80Cost Center: 0125      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0126      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:INFRASTRUCTURE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14,526.63V0009250    ST07-1604 SAINT ANDREW STREET  3/26/2008P0620402        ADVANCED ENGINEERING WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0126-4223

14,526.63Cost Center: 0126      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0127      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ECONOMIC

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
67,375.00V0702360    SDSM&T                         3/26/2008P0621166        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0127-4225

67,375.00V0702360    SDSM&T                         3/26/2008P0621165        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0127-4225

134,750.00Cost Center: 0127      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
432,359.51V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CENTER    3/26/2008P0621090        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0132-4320

-432,359.51V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CENTER    3/26/2008P0621090        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0132-4320

422,829.39V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CENTER    3/26/2008P0621090        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0132-4320

9,527.12V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ART CENTER     3/26/2008P0621090        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0132-4320

3.00V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CTR CO#3  3/26/2008P0621090        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0132-4320

432,359.51Cost Center: 0132      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0136      Maliske, Brian                Director:Civic Center Expansion        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10,190.00V0023730    IDP06-1555 RUSHMORE PLAZA  3/26/2008P0621509        AMERICAN TECHNICAL WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0136-4223

1,145,569.00V0757210    IDP06-1555 RPCC MULTIPURPOSE   3/26/2008P0621091        SAMPSON CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0136-4320

17,517.00V0757210    IDP06-1555 RPCC MULTIPURP CO#3  3/26/2008P0621091        SAMPSON CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0136-4320

1,163,086.00V0757210    IDP06-1555 RUSHMORE PLAZA  3/26/2008P0621091        SAMPSON CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0136-4320

-1,163,086.00V0757210    IDP06-1555 RPCC MULTIPURPOSE   3/26/2008P0621091        SAMPSON CONSTRUCTION WPAP   3/26/2008 0107-0136-4320

1,173,276.00Cost Center: 0136      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
17.70V0000790    SHRED 118 POUNDS               3/14/2008P0620448        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

72.00V0056150    9 VOLT BATT                    3/19/2008P0620519        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0201-4269

23.04V0056150    AA BATT                        3/19/2008P0620519        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0201-4269

23.04V0056150    AAA BATT                       3/19/2008P0620519        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0201-4269

667.54V0066506    RENTAL CONTRACT 18255 2/20/08-  3/14/2008P0620530        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4244

35.38V0087360    PHOTOSHOP CS3 FOR FORENSICS  3/19/2008P0612564        BOOKSAMILLION.COM WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0201-4269

1,951.09V0128665    CITATIONS 6-PART               3/25/2008P0620541        CANYON BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0201-4261

120.36V0131400    TURN ROTORS AND BREAK PADS  3/14/2008P0620478        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.93V0131400    OIL FILTER UNIT 301            3/14/2008P0620441        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

5.70V0137240    ADPTR                          3/13/2008P0620435        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4269

3.68V0137240    ADPTR RCA                      3/13/2008P0620435        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4269

35.82V0137240    VHS CABLE                      3/13/2008P0620435        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4269

4.76V0137240    ELEC GR SILICONE 3OZ TUBE      3/10/2008P0619653        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0201-4251

49.08V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

71.55V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

16.98V0141335    028078005 3                    3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0201-4284

188.00V0169465    MEALS-ATLANTA                  3/26/2008P0621555        CORNFORD, RAY                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4270

29.00V0169465    SHUTTLE-ATLANTA                3/26/2008P0621555        CORNFORD, RAY                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4270

8,932.00V0169467    STAFF WIZARD SITE LICENCE      3/14/2008P0610165        CORONA SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

2,500.00V0169467    SET UP FEE                     3/14/2008P0610165        CORONA SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

2,575.00V0169467    MAINT @.02 PER INCEDENT  3/14/2008P0610165        CORONA SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

4,200.00V0169467    STAFF WIZARD TRAINING          3/14/2008P0610165        CORONA SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

20.88V0188480    PILOT PENS                     3/26/2008P0621540        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

6.37V0188480    SHARPIES                       3/13/2008P0620429        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

5.99V0188480    CORRECTION TAPE                3/13/2008P0620429        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

47.50V0188480    PHONE REPAIR TRAFFIC           3/13/2008P0620451        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4253

47.50V0188480    PHONE REPAIR PATROL            3/13/2008P0620451        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4253

51.98V0200458    BLACK  PRINTER CARTRIDGE       3/14/2008P0620438        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

61.98V0200458    COLOR PRINTER CARTRIDGE        3/14/2008P0620438        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

74.64V0200458    8X DVD/RW                      3/14/2008P0620488        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

76.36V0237350    LABELS                         3/14/2008P0620431        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

68.58V0237350    LABELS                         3/14/2008P0620431        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

112.13V0249500    PWR SPLY, STRB/LED, SILVER     3/14/2008P0620432        FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251
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40.00V0272535    REATTACH REAR WINDOW  3/10/2008P0617434        FRONTIER GLASS INC.           WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0201-4251

31.80V0367540    TIRE BALANCE UNIT 210          3/26/2008P0621556        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4267

31.80V0367540    TIRE BALANCE UNIT 211          3/26/2008P0621548        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4267

36.95V0367540    WHEEL ALIGNMENT UNIT 207       3/26/2008P0621597        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4267

68.70V0371475    CUSTOM FRAMES                  3/14/2008P0620450        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4269

239.94V0394910    TONER CART                     3/14/2008P0620456        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

144.68V0394910    SANDISK CRUZER MICRO USB  3/14/2008P0620457        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4295

128.33V0394910    HP PROCURVE SWITCH 2524 - 24 P  3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0201-4295

1.66V0394910    FREIGHT                        3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0201-4295

6.00V0414185    8X12 PRINT                     3/14/2008P0620486        JET PHOTO                     WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4261

14.59V0421590    WIPER BLADE UNIT 252           3/14/2008P0620442        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

13.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 351            3/14/2008P0620442        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.56V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 253            3/14/2008P0620479        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

84.49V0421590    OIL FILTER AND TRANS FILTER  3/14/2008P0620479        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

-13.53V0421590    RTN FLTR                       3/14/2008P0620479        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 377            3/14/2008P0620458        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.44V0460150    719-9626 MARCH PHONE           3/12/2008P0620389        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0201-4281

371.66V0471540    DIGITAL LOCK VAULT DVD RAM  3/24/2008P0620529        KUSTOM SIGNALS INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4253
150.00V0471540    LABOR                          3/24/2008P0620529        KUSTOM SIGNALS INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4253

42.00V0471540    SHIPPING                       3/24/2008P0620529        KUSTOM SIGNALS INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4253

279.00V0504493    BAC TESTING FEB 08-CUSTER  3/26/2008P0621657        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4225

31.00V0504493    BAC TESTING HARDING COUNTY  3/13/2008P0620419        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4225

992.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-MEADE COUNTY       3/14/2008P0620521        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

89.44V0520190    SWITCH ASSY  UNIT 205          3/14/2008P0620459        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

275.61V0520190    PROCESSOR UNIT 205             3/14/2008P0620459        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

70.00V0541285    LUMBER AND PLEXIGLASS FOR  3/6/2008P0617777        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0201-4298

2.32V0541285    CORRECTION                     3/6/2008P0617777        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0201-4298

735.45V0563060    03038923 77.5                  3/26/2008P0621743        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4282

56.60V0569400    MEDS URIE METRONIDAZOLE  3/14/2008P0620449        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4298

397.10V0594858    REPAIR OF BAR CODE SCANNER     3/24/2008P0618998        NATIONAL SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4253

18.50V0601545    TURTLENECK BAKER               3/20/2008P0619665        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    L/S SHIRTS HOLT                3/13/2008P0608216        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    PANTS HOLT                     3/13/2008P0608216        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    PANTS STAUFFACHER              3/13/2008P0619706        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4263

18.50V0601545    TURTLENECK  ZACK               3/13/2008P0620434        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4263
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41.95V0601545    UNDER ARMOR TURTLE NECK  3/13/2008P0608216        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4263

41.95V0601545    UNDERARMOR RAGNONE             3/6/2008P0617486        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0201-4263

95.85V0601545    PANTS EIZINGER                 3/18/2008P0617780        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

22.95V0601545    LEATHER GLOVES EIZINGER        3/18/2008P0617780        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

32.00V0601545    PROPER CARGO PANTS TEST        3/18/2008P0619036        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

7.00V0601545    HIGH-VIS GREEN T-SHIRT TEST    3/18/2008P0619036        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

7.50V0601545    HIGH-VIS GREEN SWEATSHIRT      3/18/2008P0619036        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

-0.05V0601545    CORRECTION                     3/18/2008P0619036        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

7.96V0643890    SHIPPING                       3/6/2008P0619821        PAK N MAIL                    WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0201-4261

93.98V0660835    DOG FOOD                       3/14/2008P0620428        PET GIANT                     WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4298

82.64V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1997 FORD CV       3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

56.00V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1997 FORD CV       3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

71.75V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1995 FORD CV       3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

57.40V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1994 FORD CV       3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

127.75V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1999 FORD DCV      3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

49.70V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1995 CHEV VAN      3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

67.27V0695835    AUCTION FEE 1973 CHEV BUS      3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225

127.68V0695835    AUCTION FEE 2000 FORD CV       3/14/2008P0620039        PUBLIC SURPLUS                WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4225
168.54V0698327    E38-0166 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

190.80V0698327    E38-5089 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

255.84V0698327    E38-5173 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

85.28V0698327    E38-8564 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

85.28V0698327    E38-8575 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

85.28V0698327    E38-8576 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

85.28V0698327    E38-8582 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

160.76V0698327    E38-8596 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0201-4281

59.97V0699360    OLYMPUS TELE REC DEVICE        3/10/2008P0618611        RADIO SHACK WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0201-4269

105.50V0701710    PUMP KIT AND RELAY ASSY        3/14/2008P0620440        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

67.83V0722757    STORAGE OF FILE BOXES          3/13/2008P0620452        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4225

50.00T0012       ELECTRICAL BROBLEMS UNIT 207  3/14/2008P0620433        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4251

594.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARD BASE STOCK       3/20/2008P0619656        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

9.31V0809840    JANUARY PHONE                  3/10/2008P0620137        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0201-4281

50.00V0816570    REGISTRATION-ALLENDER          3/14/2008P0620445        SOUTH DAKOTA MUNIC WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4270

20.01V0818740    FEBRUARY PHONE                 3/20/2008P0621123        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0201-4282

230.00V0856436    20K0503 TONER BLACK            3/25/2008P0619647        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0201-4261
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4.00V0886420    NAME PLATE SITT                3/14/2008P0620447        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4269

4.00V0886420    NAME PLATE MASUR               3/14/2008P0620447        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4269

4.00V0886420    NAME PLATE O'REILLY            3/14/2008P0620447        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4269

5.90V0886420    LETTERS                        3/14/2008P0620447        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4269

7.00V0886420    NAME TAG HEDRICK               3/14/2008P0620487        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0201-4263

86.90V0886420    30 YEAR AWARD HOFKAMP          3/11/2008P0619672        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0201-4269

9.38V0885080    SHIPPING                       3/13/2008P0619666        VWR SCIENTIFIC                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

303.93V0885080    FL/OX PLUS HEMOGARD 6ML  3/13/2008P0619666        VWR SCIENTIFIC                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

33.86V0899601    CAMERA BAGS                    3/20/2008P0618992        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0201-4269

27.50V0934830    FILE POCKETS                   3/13/2008P0620454        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

44.28V0934830    CORRECTION TAPE                3/13/2008P0620454        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0201-4261

279.00V0934830    PAPER                          3/26/2008P0621545        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

1.95V0934830    PAPER CLIPS                    3/26/2008P0621545        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

5.50V0934830    JUMBO PAPER CLIPS              3/26/2008P0621545        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

10.56V0934830    PEN EASY TOUCH                 3/26/2008P0621571        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0201-4261

30,890.87Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      ROHLFING, MARK                Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10.91V0005640    BLUE CAULKING/STN.3            3/24/2008P0621134        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4252

15.08V0005640    FLAG & BATTERY/STN.5           3/10/2008P0619940        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4269

3.23V0005641    PLASTIC PIPE & FITTINGS/NEW B-  3/24/2008P0620463        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4360

17.35V0005641    BOLTS,NUTS,WASHERS/NEW B-4     3/24/2008P0620947        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4360

1.80V0005641    FAUCET,WASHERS/STN7            3/10/2008P0619932        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4252

83.23V0007285    ALUMINUM L CHANNEL/NEW B-4  3/10/2008P0619950        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4360

240.00V0031280    ONSITE CONSULTING/SERVER  3/19/2008P0620905        APEX TECHNOLOGY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4225

48.00V0036650    ANNUAL MAINTENANCE/STN.5       3/6/2008P0619091        ARMSTRONG WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0202-4253

17.32V0066506    COPIER MAINT/COPIER/FIRE  3/7/2008P0619934        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4253

55.24V0066506    STAPLE  3/7/2008P0619934        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4261

214.87V0078490    120103349501 2,165             3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4283

341.30V0078490    140107399502 3,510             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4283

19.06V0087400    LIGHT BULBS/QUINT 3            3/7/2008P0619935        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4253

51.30V0131400    ELECTRICAL SOLENOID/B-4        3/19/2008P0620911        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4251

30.00V0131400    HEATER VALVE/E-1               3/24/2008P0621141        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4251

7.56V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS/CAR-2        3/24/2008P0621141        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4251

27.94V0131400    HEADLIGHT BULBS/STOCK          3/10/2008P0619933        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

27.98V0131400    SPOT LIGHT BULBS/STOCK         3/10/2008P0619933        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

43.45V0131400    OIL & FUEL FILTERS/HAZMAT  3/10/2008P0619933        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

155.00V0131400    WIRE & CABLE TIES/STOCK        3/10/2008P0619943        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

54.54V0131400    SOLENOID & CABLE ENDS/NEW  3/10/2008P0619945        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4360

50.54V0131400    WIRE LOOM,HOSE CLAMPS,FUSE  3/10/2008P0619945        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4360

108.09V0131400    CABLE ENDS,DIRCUIT  3/14/2008P0620461        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4360

95.28V0131400    10/30 MOTOR OIL/STOCK          3/14/2008P0620461        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4262

2.93V0131400    OIL FILTER/B-1                 3/14/2008P0620461        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4251

341.26V0133195    6-PHOENIX HOSE PACKS/BRUSH  3/24/2008P0621136        CASCADE FIRE EQUIPMENT WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4265

9.95V0137240    USB CABLE/KIRCHGESHLER         3/24/2008P0620908        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4295

13.00V0137240    LIGHT BULBS/STOCK              3/13/2008P0620464        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4251

65.00V0137240    10 AUTOMOTIVE LIGHT  3/25/2008P0621138        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4251

0.75V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4261

14.93V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4261

2,952.22V0142850    SPRING PINS,FUEL  3/7/2008P0619421        CLAREY'S SAFETY WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4251

160.76V0142850    2-2" VALVE REPAIR KITS/E-7     3/7/2008P0619421        CLAREY'S SAFETY WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4251
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197.00V0149673    MEALS-COMMERCE CITY CO         3/7/2008P0619937        CODY, ROSE                    WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4270

93.84V0179540    LIGHT BULBS/STN.3              3/20/2008P0621133        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0202-4264

39.75V0179540    ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX/NEW  3/12/2008P0619944        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4360

-30.00V0179540    CORRECTION                     3/12/2008P0619944        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4360

287.00V0189500    M-30 NOMEX PANTS/Bartling 1022  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-30 NOMEX PANTS/Purcella 1025  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-32 NOMEX PANTS/Buxton 100347  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-32 NOMEX PANTS/Niehaus 06474  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-32 NOMEX PANTS/Gilliland 031  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

143.50V0189500    M-32 NOMEX PANTS/STOCK         3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-32 NOMEX PANTS/Wilcox 093370  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-34 NOMEX PANTS/Weaver 102513  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-34 NOMEX PANTS/M.Wright 0950  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    M-34 NOMEX PANTS/Archbold 0021  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    L-34 NOMEX PANTS/Harlan 105340  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

287.00V0189500    L-34 NOMEX PANTS/Roesler 07377  3/19/2008P0620404        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

843.96V0191213    REPAIR TO DIVE RESCUE TRAILER  3/11/2008P0620160        DAKOTA RV                     WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0202-4597

-47.77V0191213    TAX EXEMPT                     3/11/2008P0620160        DAKOTA RV                     WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0202-4597
251.85V0204760    DR WORK & WEIGHT  3/11/2008P0620296        DIVE RESCUE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0202-4597

192.00V0208210    WINDOW REGULATOR/CAR 12        3/19/2008P0620913        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4251

8.48V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/FIRE PREV.       3/14/2008P0620460        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4264

-0.48V0234300    TAX EXEMPT                     3/14/2008P0620460        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4264

139.65V0252385    GROUP MAGAZINE  3/14/2008P0620475        FIRE ENGINEERING              WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4293

368.50V0265360    500 PLASTIC FIRE HELMETS/PUBLI  3/19/2008P0620879        FOX PRO MEDIA INC             WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4261

78.72V0304090    UBOLTS,NUTS,WASHERS/E-6        3/24/2008P0619969        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4251

70.00V0305780    PHONE REPAIR/STN.3             3/19/2008P0620878        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4253

180.00V0398451    ANNUAL MEMBER DUES-KNIGHT  3/19/2008P0620919        INTERNATIONAL CODE WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4292

16.50V0400450    STREAMLIGHT BATTERY/E-7        3/19/2008P0620917        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4253

174.48V0400450    VARIOUS C & 9V BATTERIES       3/12/2008P0620277        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4253

173.34V0421590    FLOOR DRI/STN.4                3/10/2008P0619970        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4264

32.00V0421590    WIRE LOOM/NEW B-4              3/10/2008P0619992        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4360

23.42V0459659    CAR WASH BRUSH,SINK SPRAY  3/11/2008P0620280        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0202-4269

5.23V0459659    PVC FITTINGS/WATER LEAK        3/11/2008P0620297        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0202-4252

49.98V0459659    GARDEN HOSE FEMALE  3/24/2008P0620880        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4253

-45.00V0459659    CORRECTION                     3/24/2008P0620880        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4253
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153.00V0459795    MEALS DENVER CO                3/26/2008P0620578        KNIGHT, WILLIAM               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4270

-230.00V0544350    CORRECTION                     3/12/2008P0618890        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4597

255.84V0544350    DRY SUIT REPAIR/DIVE TEAM      3/12/2008P0618890        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4597

258.80V0544350    ANNUAL SERVICE DIVE GEAR/8  3/12/2008P0618890        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4597

230.00V0544350    BATTERY REPLACE,REGULATOR  3/12/2008P0618890        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4597

94.80V0544350    BURST DISC,BATTERY,AIR  3/12/2008P0618890        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0202-4597

347.53V0563060    03562121 35.0                  3/26/2008P0621973        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4282

296.79V0563060    02940123 29.5                  3/26/2008P0621743        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4282

249.00V0601545    COAT/DUDA                      3/13/2008P0619978        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

111.99V0601545    BOOTS/TYLER KING               3/20/2008P0620909        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0202-4263

103.95V0601545    BOOTS/K.HANSEN                 3/25/2008P0621389        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4263

293.95V0601545    SHIRT,COAT NIEHAUS             3/10/2008P0620155        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4263

249.00V0601545    1-UNIFORM COAT/DEITSCHMAN  3/10/2008P0620155        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4263

103.80V0601545    UNIFORM LS SHIRTS/HARTMAN      3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263

91.80V0601545    UNIFORM SS SHIRTS/HARTMAN      3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263

103.80V0601545    UNIFORM LS  3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263

91.80V0601545    UNIFORM SS  3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263

51.90V0601545    UNIFORM LS SHIRTS/TOMAC        3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263
45.90V0601545    UNIFORM SS SHIRTS/TOMAC        3/7/2008P0619968        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4263

8.54V0603225    COOKIES,JUICE FOR FIRE DEPT BL  3/10/2008P0619980        NIEHAUS, JOHN                 WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4263

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL DUES-HARTMANN  3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4292

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL  3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4292

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL DUES-WILLETT D     3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4292

157.96V0687290    TRUCK WASH,DEGREASER/STOCK  3/24/2008P0621140        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4264

168.54V0698327    E38-0061 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4281

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICALS/102282   3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

165.25V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/002199    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

59.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/002436    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

202.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/042360    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

77.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/043104    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104217    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/105340    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/037008    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

180.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/032482    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102510    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225
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52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102595    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103291    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103280    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103932    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/031908    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

203.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100991    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103992    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/031836    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/021816    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/023256    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

66.60V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100759    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

273.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/025350    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103278    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

126.30V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103279    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102283    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/005302    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102429    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

74.85V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102508    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225
52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/008380    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103930    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104732    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100347    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100762    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

73.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102829    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

63.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103931    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

250.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/015876    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/105549    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102830    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

59.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/0193546   3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

77.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/020408    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102059    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104861    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103995    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104224    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

264.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104862    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225
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34.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/076992    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100761    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104734    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/085344    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103935    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103996    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104225    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102964    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102513    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

91.60V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103936    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

113.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/093370    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/095047    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102961    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

128.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102356    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

25.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/053798    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/054446    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104386    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/101225    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225
52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/057664    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103725    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

77.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/052752    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/051264    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

203.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/052488    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

59.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/050092    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/049245    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102122    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103281    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103933    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102511    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104733    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104385    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

203.00V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/101227    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100348    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103282    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

51.90V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/064740    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225
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65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103416    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103934    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/105342    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/104387    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103417    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/105820    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/069870    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/069996    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

65.70V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103770    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

76.16V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102512    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/103994    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/102123    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/072108    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

52.20V0711875    2007 ANNUAL PHYSICAL/100760    3/13/2008P0620150        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4225

209.00V0718415    ALIGN FRONT END,TRACK REAR  3/10/2008P0619991        RAPID TIRE & ALIGNMENT WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

662.16V0718415    REPLACE BALL JOINTS,ALIGN  3/19/2008P0620910        RAPID TIRE & ALIGNMENT WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4251

217.00V0727464    FIRE DEPT.  3/10/2008P0620041        REGIONAL MAPLE LEAF WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4225

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Phillipe 105820     3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263
16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Brian Staton 105551  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0698817    XXL T-SHIRTS/Duda 023256       3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0698817    XXL T-SHIRTS/Bussell 104732    3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0698817    XXL T-SHIRTS/Povandra 104841   3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0698817    XXL T-SHIRTS/Harlan 105340     3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Gilliland 031908    3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    XL T-SHIRTS/Mertes 100992      3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Goben 103932        3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Lipp 104386         3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0698817    2XL T-SHIRTS/Culberson 019356  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Barrows 103279      3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

16.00V0698817    L T-SHIRTS/Lueras 101225       3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

35.00V0698817    3XL SWEATSHIRT/Culberson 01935  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Barrows 103279   3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Lueras 101225    3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Goben 103932     3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Lipp 104386      3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263
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31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Gilliland 031908  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Mertes 100992    3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Brian Staton 105  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

31.00V0698817    XL SWEATSHIRT/Phillipe 105820  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

35.00V0698817    3XL SWEATSHIRT/Duda 023256     3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

35.00V0698817    3XL SWEATSHIRT/Bussell 104732  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

35.00V0698817    3XL SWEATSHIRT/Povandra 104841  3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

35.00V0698817    3XL SWEATSHIRT/Harlan 105340   3/18/2008P0620405        RP WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

89.65V0773845    CALIBRATION OF RADIATION  3/7/2008P0619977        S E INTERNATIONAL INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4253

580.10V0757235    LIGHT BULBS,TRASH BAGS,PAPER  3/26/2008P0620407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4264

126.08V0757235    CASCADE,XTREME GREEN  3/26/2008P0620407        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0202-4264

860.00V0773847    REG FDIC                       3/25/2008P0621236        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4270

860.00V0773847    REG CARLSON N FDIC             3/25/2008P0621236        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4270

859.37V0773847    AIR,LODG CARLSON N  3/14/2008P0620159        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4270

1,718.75V0773847    REIMBURSEMENT FOR FLIGHT  3/14/2008P0620159        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4270

-1,718.75V0773847    ADJ                            3/14/2008P0620159        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4270

859.38V0773847    AIR,LODG INDIANAPOLIS IN       3/14/2008P0620159        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0810785    2008 Membership Dues/Fire Dept  3/19/2008P0620918        SOUTH DAKOTA FIRE WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4292
250.00V0838010    STRIPES & LETTERING/CAR-3 NEW  3/14/2008P0620462        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0202-4251

225.00V0838010    6-VEHICLE DOOR CITY LOGO  3/24/2008P0621139        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0202-4251

153.00V0856382    MEALS DENVER CO                3/19/2008P0620470        TOMAC, JACK                   WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4270

84.10V0856382    CITY SALES TAX DENVER CO       3/19/2008P0620470        TOMAC, JACK                   WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4270

139.00V0875595    FIX TREADMILL NTR 800/STN.6/2-  3/10/2008P0619979        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4253

59.00V0875595    FIX TREADMILL SERV  3/10/2008P0619979        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0202-4253

13.85V0880250    1410780151, SHIPPING           3/13/2008P0620418        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0202-4261

27.72V0880250    1410780125 SHIPPING, CHRGS     3/7/2008P0619961        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0202-4261

91.30V0899601    PAINT,TRAYS,PRIMER/STN.4       3/20/2008P0620270        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0202-4252

92.00V0899601    WORK OUT WEIGHTS/STN.4         3/20/2008P0620270        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0202-4269

9.54V0934830    ROLLS MASKING TAPE             3/25/2008P0621407        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

17.99V0934830    INK JET CART. HP 75            3/25/2008P0621407        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

29.98V0934830    INK JET CART HP 21             3/25/2008P0621407        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

32.36V0934830    FORM HOLDER                    3/19/2008P0620906        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4261

123.96V0941920    2 GEAR LOCKBOXES/STN.3         3/19/2008P0620915        WITMER ASSOCIATES INC WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0202-4269

28,908.01Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,603.88V0656780    FEB08 JAIL SVCS                3/14/2008P0620525        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0203-4225

1,603.88Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
400.00V0001200    PAINT RM 262 AND RECEPTION  3/25/2008P0620377        A-1 CONSTRUCTION INC WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4252

100.00V0001200    PAINT RECEPTION 214 DK BLUE    3/25/2008P0620377        A-1 CONSTRUCTION INC WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4252

359.88V0868856    AIRFARE RT RC - LAS VEGAS  BAL  3/26/2008P0619888        AAA TRAVEL                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

672.00V0009240    REFUND OF DUPLICATE ELECTRIC  3/6/2008P0619585        ADVANCED ELECTRICAL WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0204-4530

23.50V0014335    LODG-JORGENSEN C INTERVIEW  3/11/2008P0620328        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0204-4270

23.50V0014335    LODG-HALSTED K INTERVIEW       3/11/2008P0620328        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0204-4270

46.50V0014335    LODG-GORE L                    3/11/2008P0619924        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0204-4270

725.00V0050708    APA PLANNING CONFERENCE  3/26/2008P0620343        BALL, JARED                   WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

125.00V0096190    MEALS DENVER CO                3/26/2008P0620413        BRODRICK, MARK                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

28.00V0096190    MEALS DENVER CO                3/26/2008P0620413        BRODRICK, MARK                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

12.95V0137240    WHIP ANTENNA FOR UNIT 701      3/20/2008P0620555        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0204-4251

88.00V0137240    12V BATTERY FOR UPS UNITS      3/20/2008P0620376        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0204-4261

13.96V0137240    CAMERA BATTERY                 3/20/2008P0620376        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0204-4261

33.36V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

178.52V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

11.95V0182145    SCREW/NUT DRIVER - LARUS       3/24/2008P0621251        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0204-4265

523.00V0186392    RT CLEVELAND OH INTERVIEW      3/26/2008P0620551        DAHLGREN, JOHN                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

20.00V0186392    AIRPORT SHUTTLE FEE  3/26/2008P0621270        DAHLGREN, JOHN                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

7.73V0188480    COPIER MAINT SHARP AR161       3/11/2008P0620329        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0204-4253

0.13V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

25.00V0211242    REFUND OF VOE APPLICATION  3/14/2008P0620344        DREAM DESIGN WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4530

110.00V0245940    JOB ADVERTISEMENT FROM 2007 -  3/18/2008P0620414        FALCON ASSOCIATES INC WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0204-4230

7.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/25/2008P0620544        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

22.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/25/2008P0621252        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

22.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/7/2008P0619864        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4261

5.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/7/2008P0619864        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/7/2008P0619864        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4261

6.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/7/2008P0619874        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4261

15.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 3/7/2008P0619874        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4261

1,412.12V0290760    Gateway E-6610Q (0204-4295) fo  3/7/2008P0610589        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4295

63.99V0303650    CATER LUNCH FOR TIF PROJECT  3/25/2008P0621253        GODFATHERS PIZZA              WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4263

1.99V0303650    SURCHARGE                      3/25/2008P0621253        GODFATHERS PIZZA              WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4263

815.76V0322150    RET-BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY  12/18/2007P0613244        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   12/18/2007 0101-0204-4223
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821.14V0322150    RET-BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY  11/21/2007P0611313        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   11/21/2007 0101-0204-4223

949.66V0322150    RET-BASIN ELECTRIC INTERTIE  11/7/2007P0610380        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   11/7/2007 0101-0204-4223

451.62V0322150    RET-BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY  10/23/2007P0605633        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   10/23/2007 0101-0204-4223

2,436.12V0322150    RET-BASIN ELECTRIC INTERTIE  10/23/2007P0606420        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   10/23/2007 0101-0204-4223

1,092.30V0322150    BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY RET  7/9/2007592235          HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   7/9/2007 0101-0204-4223

351.11V0322150    BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY RET  4/25/2007587172          HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   4/25/2007 0101-0204-4223

532.09V0322150    BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY RET  4/30/2007588218          HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   4/30/2007 0101-0204-4223

94.46V0322150    RET-BASIN ELEC INTERTIE STUDY  6/20/2007591271          HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   6/20/2007 0101-0204-4223

1.45V0355325    PAPER SENSOR FLAT              3/25/2008P0621271        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

1.85V0355325    SENDOR FLAG SPRING             3/25/2008P0621271        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

78.50V0355325    LABOR CHARGE                   3/25/2008P0621271        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

30.00V0355325    SITE VISIT                     3/25/2008P0621271        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

7.58V0388100    RUBBER BANDS 01117             3/19/2008P0619863        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0204-4261

98.00V0388100    COFFEE CARAFE                  3/19/2008P0619863        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0204-4261

8.17V0388100    15/16 STAPLES SWI-35320        3/25/2008P0610966        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

5.90V0388100    JUMBO PAPER CLIPS (SLEEVE  3/25/2008P0610966        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

2.58V0388100    PUSH PINS UNV-31310            3/25/2008P0610966        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

2.58V0388100    CORRECTION                     3/25/2008P0610966        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4261
5.88V0388100    SMALL BINDER CLIPS SLEEVE      3/24/2008P0620411        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0204-4261

17.76V0388100    MAGNETIC CLIPS                 3/24/2008P0620411        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0204-4261

82.95V0388100    CD/DVD SLEEVES                 3/24/2008P0620411        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0204-4261

2,200.00V0396500    IAEI INSTRUCTOR - SEMINAR      3/26/2008P0619099        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

764.40V0396500    TRAVEL EXPENSES                3/26/2008P0619099        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

1,113.75V0396500    IAEI ANALYSIS OF CHANGE  3/26/2008P0620575        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

48.00V0396500    SHIPPING                       3/26/2008P0620575        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

866.25V0398450    2006 INT BUILDING CODE - SOFT  3/17/2008P0619948        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

51.00V0398450    2006 INT PLUMBING CODE - SOFT  3/17/2008P0619948        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

125.00V0398450    2008 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL  3/17/2008P0619948        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

31.27V0398450    SHIPPING HANDLING              3/17/2008P0619948        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

-43.77V0398450    CORRECTION                     3/17/2008P0619948        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

28.00V0411145    MEALS DENVER CO                3/26/2008P0621249        JANSON, CHARLES               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

125.00V0411145    MEALS DENVER CO                3/26/2008P0621249        JANSON, CHARLES               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

14.00V0411145    PARKING DENVER CO              3/26/2008P0621249        JANSON, CHARLES               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

0.03V0411145    PARKING TAX DENVER CO          3/26/2008P0621249        JANSON, CHARLES               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270

0.03V0411145    PARKING TAX DENVER CO          3/26/2008P0621249        JANSON, CHARLES               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4270
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18.50V0404625    NAME BADGES BALL, HALSTED,  3/10/2008P0619865        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0204-4261

9.45V0421590    OIL 5W30                       3/12/2008P0619923        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0204-4251

2.96V0421590    OIL FILTER                     3/12/2008P0619923        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0204-4251

7.61V0421590    WIPER BLADE                    3/14/2008P0620340        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

2.96V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 202 NOBLE      3/14/2008P0620340        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

11.34V0421590    OIL 5W30                       3/14/2008P0620340        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4262

6.38V0421590    WIPER BLADE                    3/14/2008P0620340        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

8.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 606              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

4.75V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 216              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

8.00V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 609              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

12.80V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 609              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

19.20V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 604              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

12.80V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 217              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

6.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT Q602             3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

7.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 602              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

3.00V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 608              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

5.50V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 608              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

22.20V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 202              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251
6.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 606              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

7.00V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 606              3/14/2008P0620342        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4251

121.88V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/7/2008P0619965        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4530

998.80V0679575    INSPECTOR REPORT FORMS         3/17/2008P0615585        PRECISION FORMS & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

29.92V0711110    HEARING NOTICE PC 3/6/08  08OA  3/25/2008P0621250        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4230

97.68V0711110    SUMM ADOPT 2/4/08  07CA064     3/25/2008P0621250        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4230

19.36V0711110    HEARING NOTICE PC 2/21/08  80P  3/25/2008P0621250        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4230

90.20V0711110    HEARING NOTICE PC 2/21/08  08T  3/25/2008P0621250        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4230

13.37V0757235    PAPERTOWELS                    3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

13.68V0757235    LG PAPER PLATES                3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

13.33V0757235    SM PAPER PLATES                3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

4.74V0757235    TICK PENS                      3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

5.88V0757235    POST IT NOTE FLAGS             3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

17.76V0757235    MATIC PENCILS                  3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

16.76V0757235    DVD-RW 12PK                    3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

15.57V0757235    3X3 POST IT NOTES              3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

8.86V0757235    FORKS                          3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261
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17.63V0757235    CANNED AIR                     3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

11.48V0757235    WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID        3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4251

7.16V0757235    COKE                           3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

14.32V0757235    DIET COKE                      3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

15.52V0757235    WATER                          3/26/2008P0620410        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0204-4261

66.00T8855       CATERED LUNCH FOR TIF  3/14/2008P0620359        SCHLOTZSKY DELI               WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0204-4263

71.50T7652       CATER BOX LUNCH FOR TIF  3/25/2008P0621272        SCHLOTZSKYS                   WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4263

270.00V0808500    ELECTRIC AFFIDAVIT FEE FEB 08  3/7/2008P0619866        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0204-4520

115.00V0809500    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP -  3/25/2008PO620557        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0204-4292

39.00V0883893    DRUG TEST PANEL - NE1672       3/6/2008P0619577        US HEALTH WORKS WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0204-4225

168.00V0926150    ZONING BULLETIN SUBSCRIPTION  3/18/2008P0620341        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0204-4293

20,748.95Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.54V0005640    NUTSETTER, 3/8X2-9/16          3/17/2008P0620021        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0205-4265

17.28V0005640    100 PACK, HWH DRILL SCREW 1/4-  3/17/2008P0620021        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0205-4269

9.99V0005641    40CT TRASH BAGS                3/25/2008P0621051        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0205-4264

1,835.00V0065422    GEIT DM4,Thickness Gauge       3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

430.00V0065422    GEIT DM-401-GP, General Purpos  3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

100.00V0065422    GEIT KBA533, Probe Cable, Stra  3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

105.00V0065422    GEIT RC-786, Rubber Case       3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

45.04V0065422    SHIPPING                       3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

40.00V0065422    GEIT NS-042, Neck Strap        3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

165.00V0065422    5-Step Test Block with Calibra  3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

27.00V0065422    Test Block Case                3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

12.00V0065422    Exosen, 8-oz bottle            3/14/2008P0617341        BERG ENGINEERING & WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4265

4.75V0070030    COLD WEATHER ADMIX             3/19/2008P0620893        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4252

55.00V0070030    DELIVERY                       3/19/2008P0620893        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4252

97.00V0070030    DOT M6 CONCRETE                3/19/2008P0620893        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4252

29.40V0078490    170105010301 298               3/26/2008P0622237        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.10V0078490    160104659501 90                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

11.17V0078490    160104777601 50                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

13.31V0078490    160106390001 79                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.39V0078490    170105004401 121               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

17.50V0078490    170107411101 136               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-46.99V0078490    080102359101 MISREAD           3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

37.69V0078490    080102359101 307               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

22.76V0078490    100102847501 208               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

9.78V0078490    120103324001 31                3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.30V0078490    120106529101 120               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    120106650901 0                 3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

59.88V0078490    120106838501 714               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

29.59V0078490    120103439101 301               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-30.70V0078490    120103583301 OVER EST          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-36.54V0078490    120103608901 OVER EST          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-37.64V0078490    120103659601 OVER EST          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

25.91V0078490    120107110601 251               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283
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17.77V0078490    120107084701 140               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

34.13V0078490    120107151001 363               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

47.28V0078490    120107257001 542               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

26.02V0078490    170107748201 252               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

19.33V0078490    170106881001 161               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.94V0078490    170106923801 6                 3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.70V0078490    190106150001 98                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

38.91V0078490    130106390201 428               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

25.70V0078490    130407345401 248               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

47.29V0078490    140107996701 542               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.79V0078490    150106839101 4                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

67.57V0078490    140104207001 818               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

10.00V0078490    140104322701 0                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

83.18V0078490    140104166401 1,031             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

44.43V0078490    130107936801 503               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

89.78V0078490    140104348801 1,121             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.69V0078490    140104366401 98                3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.36V0078490    140106221701 107               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283
13.75V0078490    140106222001 85                3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.65V0078490    140106222101 111               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.00V0078490    140106222201 102               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

68.99V0078490    130103917801 838               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

13.30V0078490    130103931901 79                3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

20.05V0078490    130106627301 171               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

39.79V0078490    130107855501 440               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-41.74V0078490    120103608901 OVER ESTIMATE     3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

35.44V0078490    120103608901 269               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-43.93V0078490    120103659601 OVER ESTIMATE     3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

36.46V0078490    120103659601 283               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

12.49V0078490    130103794001 68                3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

-38.74V0078490    120103583301 OVER ESTIMATE     3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

29.73V0078490    120103583301 191               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4283

20.16V0087400    AAA INDUSTRIAL BATTERY         3/10/2008P0620020        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0205-4269

15.20V0137240    6" NATURAL 40LB CABLE TIE      3/25/2008P0621052        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

16.98V0141335    028078005 3                    3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0205-4284
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18.72V0204380    2X4X10 #1 SELECT WOOD          3/14/2008P0620517        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4269

23.74V0204380    4X8X3/4 CDX PLYWOOD            3/14/2008P0620517        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4269

11.98V0204380    #4-20 REBAR                    3/14/2008P0620517        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0205-4269

2.16V0237350    LED POST, SCREW ALUM, 1"L      3/19/2008P0620892        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

32.46V0237350    SMD CVR, PSBD, 8.5XX, 11X17, B  3/19/2008P0620892        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

0.01V0237350    ROUND OFF CORRECTION           3/19/2008P0620892        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

0.01V0248950    ROUND OFF CORRECTION           3/24/2008P0620022        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0205-4265

8.24V0248950    8MM NUT DRIVER                 3/24/2008P0620022        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0205-4265

1,052.00V0290760    GATEWAY E-6610D PC (0205-4295)  3/7/2008P0616228        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0205-4295

2,250.00V0295985    FLASH TRANSFER RELAYS          3/25/2008P0619430        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

15.00V0295985    SHIPPING                       3/25/2008P0619430        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

37.18V0295985    FREIGHT                        3/25/2008P0619430        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

15.26V0350300    ATP B126 FILTER KIT, FOR T710  3/12/2008P0620320        HEDAHLS PARTS PLUS WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0205-4251

23.16V0350300    ATP B165 FILTER KIT, FOR T710  3/12/2008P0620320        HEDAHLS PARTS PLUS WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0205-4251

128.33V0394910    HP PROCURVE SWITCH 2524 - 24 P  3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0205-4295

1.67V0394910    FREIGHT                        3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0205-4295

11.89V0421590    FUEL FILTER CAP, FOR T705      3/11/2008P0620018        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0205-4251

7.33V0421590    OIL FILTER CAP, FOR T705       3/11/2008P0620019        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0205-4251
14.21V0421590    FUEL FILTER, FOR T705          3/11/2008P0620019        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0205-4251

24.53V0421590    FILTER KIT, FOR T705           3/11/2008P0620019        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0205-4251

6.44V0460150    719-9626 MARCH PHONE           3/12/2008P0620389        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0205-4281

735.45V0563060    03038923 77.5                  3/26/2008P0621743        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0205-4282

85.33V0634525    91 LOCATES                     3/17/2008P0620830        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0205-4225

2.48V0899601    STAPLES                        3/20/2008P0619371        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0205-4269

12.00V0931805    MONTHLY PAGER FEE FOR 03/08    3/11/2008P0619922        WESTERN WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0205-4281

8,467.04Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
454.77V0868856    AIRFARE RT RC-LAS VEGAS  3/26/2008P0619888        AAA TRAVEL                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0207-4270

48.00V0020968    JOURNAL OF APA - ELKINS        3/25/2008P0620546        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4293

255.00V0020968    APA ANNUAL  3/25/2008P0620546        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4292

25.00V0020968    WESTERN CENTRAL CHAPTER        3/25/2008P0620546        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4292

160.00V0020968    APA ANNUAL  3/25/2008P0620546        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4292

25.00V0020968    WESTERN CENTRAL CHAPTER -  3/25/2008P0620546        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4292

14.82V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0207-4261

0.20V0188480    COPIER MAINT SHARP AR161       3/11/2008P0620329        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0207-4253

1,412.12V0290760    Gateway E-6610Q (207-4295) for  3/7/2008P0611355        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0207-4295

925.00V0361356    APA NATL CONFERENCE REG  3/26/2008P0620360        HELLER, MONICA                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0207-4270

19.99V0388100    CALCULATOR SHR EL2139HB        3/25/2008P0610966        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0207-4261

3,339.90Cost Center: 0207      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

31Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
47.79V0005641    CHAIN SAW CHAIN, FILE          3/25/2008P0620848        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0301-4265

22.94V0005641    STIHL BAR OIL, FILES/SAW       3/17/2008P0619829        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0301-4253

55.55V0025265    20.2GAL PROPANE                3/26/2008P0621456        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4254

32.18V0025265    11.7GAL PROPANE                3/19/2008P0620840        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4254

73.70V0025265    26.8 GAL PROPANE               3/10/2008P0619947        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4254

182.19V0070030    1.25CY DOT M6 CONCRETE/SOUTH  3/19/2008P0620839        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4254

207.63V0070030    1.5CY DOT M6 CONCRETE-JOY &  3/25/2008P0621254        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0301-4254

52.00V0082760    BOLTS, SHACKLES, BUSHINGS  3/19/2008P0620845        BLAKE'S TRAILER REPAIR WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

9.00V0139120    TIRE DISPOSAL                  3/6/2008P0618677        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0301-4225

3.73V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4261

199.90V0164030    STORMWATER MAP  3/10/2008P0619840        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4269

46.49V0204380    REBAR, PLYWOOD/8TH ST C  3/14/2008P0620508        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0301-4259

6.81V0225660    SEAL CLAMP ASSY S008           3/24/2008P0620356        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4251

111.29V0236605    FUEL, HYD, AIR FILTER S038     3/24/2008P0621264        EVANS INC, J.D.               WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4253

37.33V0236605    HYD FITLER S038                3/24/2008P0621264        EVANS INC, J.D.               WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4253

16.00V0236605    FUEL FILTER S038               3/24/2008P0621264        EVANS INC, J.D.               WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4253

65.11V0248950    STRAW JOBBER, TRX FLOR S61T    3/7/2008P0619252        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0301-4253

30.71V0248950    NUTS, BOLTS, WASHERS S61T      3/7/2008P0619518        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0301-4253

284.71V0282080    HAND CRANK REEL, 3/4" RED  3/24/2008P0621028        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4253

135.25V0304090    AIR SPRING S094                3/10/2008P0619828        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4251

164.70V0321990    RE-PLACEMENT FRAMEW/LID,  3/24/2008P0620507        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4259

3.49V0350300    FULL FLOW LUBE S022            3/11/2008P0620202        HEDAHLS PARTS PLUS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0301-4251

0.97V0412660    BUSHING S054                   3/25/2008P0621265        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0301-4253

2.82V0421590    OIL FILTER S009                3/19/2008P0620841        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4251

12.54V0421590    5W30 OIL S009                  3/19/2008P0620841        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4262

22.62V0421590    OIL FILTER S092                3/19/2008P0620843        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0301-4251

10.23V0421590    AIR FILTER, OIL FILTER S027    3/26/2008P0621653        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4251

12.54V0421590    10W30 OIL S027                 3/26/2008P0621653        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4262

12.18V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER S038   3/25/2008P0621260        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0301-4253

6.35V0421590    FUEL FILTER S054               3/25/2008P0621260        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0301-4253

16.14V0421590    BLADE S008                     3/10/2008P0619954        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4251

14.16V0421590    WIPER BLADE S014               3/10/2008P0619954        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4251

25.78V0421590    WIPER BLADES S066              3/12/2008P0620205        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0301-4251
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6.72V0421590    BULB S051                      3/12/2008P0620205        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0301-4251

39.39V0421590    AIR FILTER, OIL FILTER S015    3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0301-4251

48.26V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S041    3/7/2008P0619891        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0301-4251

251.09V0493970    42.20TN 1" BASE                3/14/2008P0620553        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0301-4259

1,168.83V0493970    196.44TN 1" BASE               3/24/2008P0621046        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0301-4259

4.99V0634566    CONNECTOR S91T                 3/14/2008P0620509        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0301-4253

85.32V0634525    92 LOCATES                     3/17/2008P0620830        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0301-4225

286.72V0927960    EDGE FILTER S041               3/26/2008P0621459        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4251

28.49V0934830    BINDER 4", FILE FOLDERS        3/10/2008P0619946        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0301-4261

4.50V0936710    CHAIN S082                     3/20/2008P0620971        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0301-4251

47.42V0962090    2X12, 2X4X14 LUMBER-2912  3/26/2008P0621457        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0301-4254

3,896.56Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
437.32V0008995    SNOW PLOW CYLINDER/STOCK       3/10/2008P0619955        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0302-4251

10.91V0008995    MACHINING PARTS S029           3/20/2008P0620964        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

78.14V0066506    COPIER MAINT CONTRACT 2/16-3/1  3/17/2008P0620849        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0302-4253

203.50V0070030    2CY DOT M6  3/20/2008P0621027        BIRDSALL SAND & GRAVEL WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4254

10.00V0078490    170104986501 0                 3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0302-4283

81.00V0158390    SPRAYER                        3/17/2008P0620380        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0302-4265

15.78V0225660    HORN S018                      3/24/2008P0620506        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0302-4251

1.80V0225660    FEMALE TERMINAL, SEAL S026     3/24/2008P0621156        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0302-4251

1.20V0225660    SEAL, TERMINAL S029            3/20/2008P0620963        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

306.35V0248950    NUT, NUT S010                  3/24/2008P0620846        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0302-4251

198.87V0272535    DOOR WINDOW, LABOR S008        3/10/2008P0618868        FRONTIER GLASS INC.           WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0302-4251

49.91V0421590    ALARM S014                     3/12/2008P0620205        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0302-4251

22.62V0421590    OIL FILTER S018                3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

36.32V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S029    3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

0.50V0421590    SCREW S012                     3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

3.99V0421590    1045 CRS, CUTOFF S078          3/25/2008P0621266        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0302-4253

3.98V0421590    1045 CRS S003                  3/25/2008P0621266        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0302-4251

6.72V0421590    BULB S080                      3/7/2008P0619891        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0302-4251

4,944.41V0599050    83.450TON SALT                 3/12/2008P0620409        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0302-4264

8,382.40V0599050    141.475TN SALT                 3/19/2008P0620967        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0302-4264

114.00V0772475    SWITCH, 2 HOLE  3/12/2008P0620354        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0302-4251

234.66V0698810    INSERT S035                    3/10/2008P0619998        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0302-4253

367.52V0698810    INSERT S035                    3/10/2008P0619998        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0302-4253

1,307.25V0698810    INSERT S035                    3/10/2008P0619999        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0302-4253

943.60V0758405    GEAR BOX S012                  3/19/2008P0620970        SANITATION PRODUCTS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0302-4251

213.82V0927960    DUST SHIELD, BRACKET S029      3/20/2008P0620959        WEST RIVER WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

36.28V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S012       3/20/2008P0620971        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0302-4251

17.23V0936710    FEM, MALE S011                 3/26/2008P0621460        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0302-4251

4,392.38V0960735    4505GAL ICE BAN                3/19/2008P0620973        Z&S DUST CONTROL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0302-4264

4,392.38V0960735    4505GAL ICE BAN                3/7/2008P0619995        Z&S DUST CONTROL WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0302-4264

26,814.84Cost Center: 0302      Total:
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10.00V0078490    140107357201 0                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

383.00V0078490    140106221801 4,084             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

16.31V0078490    140107687201 120               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

364.46V0087400    COOP-OVX24SWW3E4 QUAD  3/13/2008P0620346        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0304-4269

20.39V0131400    1"FX3/4M ADAPTOR               3/6/2008P0619819        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0304-4265

960.66V0155560    LABOR & EQUIPMENT TO  3/26/2008P0621636        CONRAD'S BIG C ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4225

19.61V0155560    EXCISE TAX                     3/26/2008P0621636        CONRAD'S BIG C ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4225

62.16V0179540    CPGI-GTAP-1 RAYCHEM 14-2 TAP   3/26/2008P0621635        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4269

75.48V0179540    CPGI-GTAP-2 RAYCHEM 14-2/0 TAP  3/26/2008P0621635        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4269

42.48V0179540    IT-4 NSI 4-14AWG INSD-TAP CONN  3/26/2008P0621635        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4269

81.36V0179540    IPL4-3 NSI INSD M-CBL CONN BLO  3/26/2008P0621635        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4269

21.32V0179540    21230 ILSCO 8AWG HEAT SHRINK  3/26/2008P0621635        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4269

9.93V0179540    WH1 PERF-L 300W GRY WP STD  3/24/2008P0620891        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0179540    ROUND OFF CORRECTION           3/24/2008P0620891        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

46.10V0179540    FNM-10 BUSS 250V MIDGET TD  3/24/2008P0620415        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

46.10V0179540    FNM-5 BUSS 250V MIDGET FUSE    3/24/2008P0620415        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

109.90V0179540    KTK-10 BUSS 600V MIDGET FUSE   3/24/2008P0620415        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

47.00V0179540    FRN-R-20 BUSS 250V RK5 TD FUSE  3/24/2008P0620415        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

25.20V0182145    BWF DB-5V DEEP OUTLET BOX 1G,  3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

63.68V0182145    INT-MAT WP3100C 1G SG 2-1/4D V  3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

5.04V0182145    NEER CNI-100 1/2 INS COND NIPP  3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

48.00V0182145    CWD XGF-15W GFI 15A WHT        3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

38.56V0182145    INT-MAT K4221C 120V  3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

-0.01V0182145    ROUND OFF CORRECTION           3/24/2008P0620319        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0304-4269

319.14V0182145    ADVANCE 71A5692-001D BALLAST  3/20/2008P0619861        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

-0.01V0182145    ROUND OFF CORRECTION           3/20/2008P0619861        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

19.68V0899601    STAPLER                        3/20/2008P0619371        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

9.88V0899601    MAGIC TAPE                     3/20/2008P0619371        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

4,645.97V0927780    167019 23,838                  3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

23.68V0927780    167020 17                      3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

100.53V0927780    167012 1,001                   3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

117.66V0927780    167013 1,237                   3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

179.47V0927780    167016 1,765                   3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283
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1,574.89V0927780    167018 18,244                  3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

294.24V0927780    167005 3,455                   3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

99.01V0927780    167007 980                     3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

54.95V0927780    167011 446                     3/26/2008P0622187        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0304-4283

9,935.83Cost Center: 0304      Total:

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

36Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
22.04V0002820    CORR PO#P0613962-UNDERPAID     3/26/2008P0621495        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0305-4269

55.99V0005641    HOT WATER HOSE                 3/25/2008P0620211        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0305-4252

75.13V0010950    BRAKE DRUM CALIPER             3/26/2008P0621458        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0305-4265

2,527.72V0010950    25 TON AXLE JACKS              3/19/2008P0619831        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0305-4265

7,985.36V0010950    BRAKE DRUM LATHE               3/11/2008P0618715        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0305-4350

412.44V0010950    3TON FLOOR JACK                3/20/2008P0620968        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0305-4265

240.00V0129095    CLERICAL ASSESSMENT TESTS      3/7/2008P0619841        CAREER LEARNING WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0305-4225

8.38V0131400    COUPLER PLUG STOCK             3/20/2008P0620958        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0305-4253

1.12V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0305-4261

26.56V0208210    SEALS S082                     3/14/2008P0620515        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

59.70V0208210    SENSOR S082                    3/14/2008P0620515        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

2.50V0421590    3FT USS SO82                   3/14/2008P0620510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

30.28V0421590    OIL SEAL, GSKT MKR S082        3/14/2008P0620510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

0.30V0421590    CREDIT OIL SEAL, WHEEL SEAL S0  3/14/2008P0620510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

291.96V0421590    UPPER & LOWER BALL JOINT S082  3/14/2008P0620510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0305-4251

20.00V0421590    BULB/STOCK                     3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0305-4253

23.72V0421590    BREAK FLUID/STOCK              3/20/2008P0620957        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0305-4269

10.32V0421590    LIGHTBULB/STOCK                3/10/2008P0619954        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0305-4253

13.71V0421590    BULBS, LAMPS/STOCK             3/7/2008P0619891        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0305-4253

222.55V0483740    NUTS, CLAMPS, BOLTS STOCK      3/19/2008P0620960        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0305-4269

5,850.00V0639670    12'X12' ROLL UP INSULATED STEE  3/7/2008P0616814        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0305-4252

79.98V0678973    MUFFLER S017                   3/11/2008P0620207        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0305-4251

4,225.00V0790461    WHEEL BALANCER                 3/19/2008P0618713        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0305-4265

12.38V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S098       3/7/2008P0619893        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0305-4251

99.88V0945720    08 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R  3/24/2008P0621154        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0305-4263

22,297.02Cost Center: 0305      Total:
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
64.15V0005640    BATTERIES, BULBS               3/17/2008P0619830        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4269

7.68V0131400    SEALED BEAM S044               3/24/2008P0621155        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

22.07V0225660    DOOR PULL S048                 3/13/2008P0620514        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0401-4253

57.38V0225660    CARTRIDGE, FUEL FILTER S042    3/10/2008P0620210        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0401-4253

14.07V0312550    ADAPTER/STOCK                  3/7/2008P0619929        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0401-4253

56.01V0312550    ADAPTER, NIPPLE, REDUCER S042  3/7/2008P0619929        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0401-4253

24.84V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, BLADE  3/19/2008P0620842        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0401-4251

12.54V0421590    5W30 OIL S024                  3/19/2008P0620842        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0401-4262

32.43V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S049    3/26/2008P0621654        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0401-4253

7.98V0421590    OIL FILTERS S042               3/26/2008P0621652        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0401-4253

4.79V0421590    OIL FILTER S042                3/26/2008P0621652        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0401-4253

28.81V0421590    OIL FILTER, FILTERS S048       3/14/2008P0620511        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0401-4253

76.03V0421590    FUEL,AIR,OIL FILTER S042       3/12/2008P0620208        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4253

28.81V0421590    FILTER, OIL FILTER S044        3/12/2008P0620206        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4253

30.02V0421590    AIR FILTER S044                3/12/2008P0620206        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4253

10.26V0421590    OIL FILTER, BREATHER S070      3/12/2008P0620353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4251

2.82V0421590    OIL FILTER S005                3/12/2008P0620353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4251

12.54V0421590    OIL 5W30 S005                  3/12/2008P0620353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0401-4262

246.95V0780210    AIR REGU S049                  3/17/2008P0620844        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

83.87V0780210    AIR FILTER S048                3/17/2008P0620512        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

481.86V0780210    STORTZ, BODY HYD, FILTER S042  3/17/2008P0619997        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

432.28V0780210    SOLENOID, RELAY S047           3/17/2008P0619997        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

6.00V0780210    CORRECTION                     3/17/2008P0619997        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

83.87V0780210    AIR FILTER S042                3/17/2008P0620209        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

196.36V0780210    RELEASE S048                   3/19/2008P0621025        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0401-4253

2,024.42Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
19,599.72V0656770    APRIL 08 SUBSIDY               3/26/2008P0621496        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0503-4624

19,599.72Cost Center: 0503      Total:
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
180.00V0002670    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB 19 08  3/11/2008P0619895        AADALEN, LUKE                 WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0601-4225

100.00V0002670    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL MAR04 08  3/18/2008P0620638        AADALEN, LUKE                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

10.16V0005640    HOOK SNAP                      3/17/2008P0619796        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0601-4269

75.00V014990     REFEREE BASKETBALL MAR16 08  3/26/2008P0621022        ALLEN, CLINT                  WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

75.00V0054633    REFEREE BASKETBALL MAR16 08  3/26/2008P0621021        BARSE, JOHN                   WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

400.00V0054633    REFEREE MEN'S BASKETBALL  3/12/2008P0620264        BARSE, JOHN                   WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

1,250.00V0098773    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB 7 08  3/12/2008P0620306        BROCK, HEID                   WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

200.00V0099856    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB 26 08  3/17/2008P0620378        BROWN, LOWELL SCOTT WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0601-4225

600.00V0127400    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL NOV07 07  3/18/2008P0620669        CALHOON, JAMES                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

360.00V0129790    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN 24 08  3/11/2008P0619897        CARLSON, LUKE                 WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0601-4225

175.00V0135195    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN13 08  3/12/2008P0620305        CHALBERG, BOB                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

100.00V0137421    REFEREE BASKETBALL MAR16 08  3/26/2008P0621020        CHRISTMAN, JUSTIN             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

600.00V0137421    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN13 08  3/12/2008P0620265        CHRISTMAN, JUSTIN             WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

1.66V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4261

1.66V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4261

62.30V0141335    599707001 PRORATED             3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4284

3.80V0141335    900205001 PRORATED             3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4284

325.00V0200447    REFEREE CITY LEAGUE FEB 24 08  3/12/2008P0620263        DEGOOYER, DON                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

550.00V0204516    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN13 08  3/12/2008P0620304        DISTEL, BRETT                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

100.00V0255513    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB21 08  3/12/2008P0620267        FISCHER, LOGAN                WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

80.00V0372790    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN15 08  3/11/2008P0619876        HOOGESTRAAT, GALEN WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0601-4225

25.00V0384600    MAINTENANCE COPIER             3/19/2008P0620930        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0601-4253

350.00V0418959    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB17 08  3/12/2008P0620300        JOHNSON, DENNIS               WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

440.00V0572480    REF VOLLEYBALL 1/7-3/17/08     3/26/2008P0621382        MUIR, JESSICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

1,000.00V0575720    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL OCT30 07  3/12/2008P0620301        NACHTIGALL, WENDY WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

360.00V0605455    REFEREE YOUTH BASKETBALL  3/12/2008P0620302        NORDBY, DEREK                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

180.00V0648329    REFEREE FEB14 08 TO MAR09 08   3/12/2008P0620268        PARKER, SHANE                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

190.00V0648329    SCOREKEEPER FEB 17 08 TO  3/12/2008P0620268        PARKER, SHANE                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

120.00V0652300    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL MAR05 08  3/26/2008P0621352        PENDEGRAFT, JASON WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

350.00V0690269    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB17 08  3/12/2008P0620299        PRINCE, LARRY                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

300.00V0722733    REF VOLLEYBALL 2/20/08-3/5/08  3/18/2008P0620581        REBER, SHEILA                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

1,280.00V0732200    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL JAN08 08  3/12/2008P0620275        RICHARDT, SCOTT               WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

880.00V0732094    REF VOLLEYBALL 1/9/08-3/12/08  3/18/2008P0620668        RICHARDT, VIRGINIA            WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

04/03/2008

14:05:42

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

40Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

250.00V0733765    REF BASKETBALL 3/9-3/16/08     3/26/2008P0621019        RINGO, STEVE                  WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

725.00V0733765    REFEREE JAN27 TO MARCH 2       3/7/2008P0619824        RINGO, STEVE                  WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0601-4225

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE                    3/24/2008P0620281        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0601-4520

12.50V0208335    CORRECTION                     3/24/2008P0620281        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0601-4520

325.00V0790296    REFEREE CITY LEAGUE FEB10 08 T  3/12/2008P0620262        SMITH, BRANDON                WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

475.00V0829960    REFEREE BASKETBALL JAN20 08  3/12/2008P0620303        STEFFY, ROBERT                WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0601-4225

320.00V0829990    REFEREE VOLLEYBALL FEB 12 08  3/11/2008P0619894        STEICHEN, BERNADINE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0601-4225

400.00V0839300    REF WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL 2/13 -  3/26/2008P0621379        SUZUKI, NOBU                  WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

4.14V0934830    POST IT NOTES                  3/18/2008P0620483        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4261

4.74V0934830    NOTE PADS                      3/18/2008P0620483        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4261

400.00V0941915    REFEREE BASKETBALL FEB10 08  3/26/2008P0621018        WITCRAFT, JOHN                WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0601-4225

1,340.00V0942500    REF VOLLEYBALL 11/07/07-3/12/8  3/18/2008P0620653        WOLKEN, KARINA                WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

15,005.96Cost Center: 0601      Total:
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:Ice Arena                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
189.00V0000680    BLADE RENTAL                   3/25/2008P0621182        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0603-4246

39.50V0000680    FREIGHT                        3/25/2008P0621182        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0603-4246

15.98V0005640    SQUEEGE FLOOR                  3/17/2008P0619899        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.49V0005640    WASH WINDSHIELD                3/17/2008P0619899        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0603-4264

8.50V0016290    TOWELS BAR BUNDLE              3/26/2008P0621177        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS FLOOR BURGUNDY            3/26/2008P0621177        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUSTMOPS (4)                   3/26/2008P0621177        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOPS                       3/26/2008P0621177        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/26/2008P0621177        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

10.88V0016290    TOWELS BAR BUNDLE              3/14/2008P0620272        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS 6 BURGUNDY                3/14/2008P0620272        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUSTMOPS 4                     3/14/2008P0620272        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP                        3/14/2008P0620272        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/14/2008P0620272        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0603-4264

9.69V0016290    BAR TOWELS BUNDLE              3/18/2008P0620582        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUSTMOPS 4                     3/18/2008P0620582        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP                        3/18/2008P0620582        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/18/2008P0620582        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

8.16V0016290    BAR TOWELS 50                  3/7/2008P0619765        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.20V0016290    DUST MOP                       3/7/2008P0619765        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       3/7/2008P0619765        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    3/7/2008P0619765        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4264

84.81V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              3/10/2008P0617338        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4285

4.74V0025265    CORRECTION                     3/10/2008P0617338        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4285

3.05V0025265    FUEL RECOVERY FEE              3/10/2008P0617338        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4285

5.45V0025265    HAZMAT SURCHARGE               3/10/2008P0617338        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4285

853.00V0061285    MATTS FLOOR BLACK              3/11/2008P0620239        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

478.00V0061285    MATS FLOOR BLACK               3/11/2008P0620239        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

302.50V0061285    FREIGHT                        3/11/2008P0620239        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

27.40V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

630.74V0141335    029305001 112                  3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0603-4284

96.00V0149580    VITAMIN WATER                  3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520

58.72V0149580    SODA                           3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520
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86.25V0149580    SODA                           3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520

56.00V0149580    POWERADE                       3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520

60.00V0149580    AQUAPURE                       3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/19/2008P0620869        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0603-4520

78.00V0188480    MONTHLY CONTRACT FOR  3/25/2008P0621186        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0603-4261

78.00V0188480    MONTHLY CONTRACT FOR  3/25/2008P0621185        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0603-4261

500.25V0234800    LABOR REFRIGERATION            3/26/2008P0621131        EQUIPMENT SERVICE WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4253

16.00V0234800    FEE REFRIGERATION SERVICE      3/26/2008P0621131        EQUIPMENT SERVICE WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4253

14.86V0234800    FITTING BRASS                  3/26/2008P0621131        EQUIPMENT SERVICE WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4253

7.65V0234800    BAND TIE                       3/26/2008P0621131        EQUIPMENT SERVICE WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4253

11.94V0237350    BINDERS WHITE 3 RING           3/12/2008P0620290        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4261

73.99V0237350    CARTRIDGE HP                   3/12/2008P0620290        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4261

5.86V0237350    WLJ PAD, 4-COL, W/DESC, LTR, F  3/12/2008P0620290        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4261

3.30V0237350    CLIP PAPER                     3/12/2008P0620290        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4261

57.00V0247880    HOT COCOA MIX                  3/11/2008P0619896        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520

41.95V0247880    COFFEE                         3/11/2008P0619898        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520

84.00V0247880    CAPPUCINO FR VANILLA           3/11/2008P0619898        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520

84.00V0247880    CAPPUCINO VAN MOCHA RUSH  3/11/2008P0619898        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520
3.00V0247880    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/11/2008P0619898        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520

-8.40V0247880    DISCOUNT NON COFFEE            3/11/2008P0619898        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4520

78.00V0367655    HOSE DRAIN                     3/17/2008P0619900        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0603-4253

10.00V0398515    PATCHES FREESTYLE              3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.50V0398515    PATCHES FREESTYLE 2            3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.50V0398515    PATCHES FREESTYLE 4            3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

2.50V0398515    PATCHES FIGURE 1               3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0398515    PATCHES DANCE 1                3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

2.50V0398515    PATCHES DANCE 2                3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

2.50V0398515    PATCHES DANCE 3                3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.50V0398515    ALPHA                          3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

10.00V0398515    BETA                           3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.50V0398515    GAMMA                          3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

10.00V0398515    DELTA                          3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0398515    PRE-ALPHA                      3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

2.17V0398515    SHIPPING                       3/11/2008P0620282        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4269

12.49V0459659    WRENCH ADJUSTABLE              3/10/2008P0619761        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4265
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21.99V0459659    WRENCH SET                     3/10/2008P0619761        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4265

13.64V0459659    WRENCH ADJUSTABLE 12"          3/10/2008P0619761        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4265

25.99V0459659    WRENCH SET COMBO               3/10/2008P0619761        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0603-4265

7.00V0545255    CABLE MONTHLY SERVICE          3/11/2008P0619892        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0603-4225

11.99V0618600    ORGANIZER PHONE                3/6/2008P0618135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0603-4261

7.99V0618600    STICKY NOTES                   3/6/2008P0618135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0603-4261

16.99V0618600    STAPLER                        3/6/2008P0618135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0603-4261

20.79V0618600    BAG MESSENGER                  3/6/2008P0618135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0603-4261

3.80V0648890    BALLOONS                       3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

1.99V0648890    BUNNY                          3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

1.99V0648890    CHIC                           3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

9.00V0648890    TABLE CLOTH                    3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.98V0648890    CENTERPIECE                    3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

3.98V0648890    MINI EASTER EGGS               3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.97V0648890    BAGS EASTER                    3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

3.98V0648890    BAGS EASTER                    3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

4.98V0648890    CLINGS WINDOW                  3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

17.88V0648890    EGGS CHOCOLATE                 3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269
1.58V0648890    CREPE PAPER                    3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0648890    BALLOON MYLAR BUNNY            3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

11.97V0648890    RABBITS CHOCOLATE              3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

1.77V0648890    RABBITS WHITE                  3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

4.47V0648890    BOOK                           3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0648890    BALLOON MYLAR BUNNY            3/26/2008P0621419        PARTY AMERICA                 WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

224.07V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/7/2008P0619965        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4530

29.85V0698327    399-9031 SVC CHGS              3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4281

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/7/2008P0619795        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/7/2008P0619767        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/7/2008P0619767        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/24/2008P0620867        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    LARGE PIZZA PEPPERONI          3/24/2008P0620867        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

56.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/24/2008P0620861        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

62.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          3/24/2008P0620861        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             3/24/2008P0620288        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

1.50V0208335    CORRECTION                     3/24/2008P0620288        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0603-4520
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292.97V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            3/26/2008P0620580        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

9.86V0757235    PENS                           3/26/2008P0619449        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

6.27V0757235    FOLDERS FILE                   3/26/2008P0619449        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

6.87V0757235    FOLDERS HANGING                3/26/2008P0619449        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

238.49V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            3/26/2008P0619449        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

277.50V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            3/26/2008P0619797        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

11.72V0757235    MARKERS SHARPIE                3/26/2008P0618929        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

8.88V0757235    PENCILS                        3/26/2008P0618929        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

54.09V0757235    CONCESSION RESTOCK             3/26/2008P0618929        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

49.75V0757235    CONCESSIONS                    3/26/2008P0618932        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

329.12V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            3/26/2008P0618987        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

9.63V0757235    MESSAGE BOOK                   3/26/2008P0618987        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4261

16.42V0757235    BATTERIES 9V 10 PK             3/26/2008P0618987        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

197.32V0757235    CARPET CLEANING MACHINE        3/26/2008P0618987        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4264

59.99V0783750    STORGAGE CABINET               3/26/2008P0621421        SHOPKO                        WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

703.00V0827580    PUMP AND COOL AID              3/12/2008P0620240        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4264

89.49V0827580    FREIGHT                        3/12/2008P0620240        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0603-4264

972.00V0849150    BENCHES                        3/26/2008P0621137        THOMAS MFG CO INC, RJ WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269
127.83V0849150    SHIPPING                       3/26/2008P0621137        THOMAS MFG CO INC, RJ WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4269

77.76V0881190    PRETZELS                       3/26/2008P0621420        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

190.44V0881190    CHEESE SAUCE                   3/26/2008P0621420        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

23.44V0881190    NACHO CHIPS                    3/26/2008P0621420        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

5.00V0881190    DISTRIBUTION FEE               3/26/2008P0621420        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0603-4520

8,745.46Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
772.69V0008995    MATERIALS TO REBUILD TWO  3/18/2008P0620889        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

225.50V0008995    LABOR                          3/18/2008P0620889        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

20.68V0009235    MARCH 2008 SECURITY  3/7/2008P0619703        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4225

20.68V0009235    MARCH 2008 SECURITY  3/7/2008P0619703        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4225

20.68V0009235    MARCH 2008 SECURITY  3/7/2008P0619703        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4225

10.41V0131400    AIR FILTER                     3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

3.95V0131400    FUEL FILTER                    3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

4.21V0131400    OIL FILTER                     3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

3.42V0131400    FUEL FILTER                    3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.67V0131400    OIL FILTER                     3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.28V0131400    FUEL FILTER                    3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

35.64V0131400    TOWELS                         3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

-10.41V0131400    RTN A FLTR                     3/18/2008P0620868        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

48.66V0131400    BEARING                        3/7/2008P0619688        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.16V0131400    BRAKE CLEANER                  3/7/2008P0619688        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

13.20V0131400    ROLOC DISK                     3/7/2008P0619688        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

117.86V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/7/2008P0619963        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4530

0.74V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

117.00V0141335    699920801 LANDFILL CHGS        3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0613-0604-4225

160.34V0141335    082210003 14                   3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4284

183.22V0141335    599000101 0                    3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4284

34.80V0188480    MARCH MONTHLY COPIER  3/11/2008P0620278        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/11/2008 0613-0604-4261

190.00V0188480    TELEPHONE LINE REPAIR          3/20/2008P0621175        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4259

170.00V0188480    TELEPHONE                      3/17/2008P0619917        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/17/2008 0613-0604-4261

6.60V0197405    SEAL                           3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

4.40V0197405    SEAL                           3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

23.34V0197405    BEARING                        3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

21.60V0197405    VALVE SEAL                     3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

88.04V0197405    CONN ROD                       3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

78.90V0197405    PISTON RING                    3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

59.30V0197405    PISTON OVER                    3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

8.84V0197405    SHIPPING                       3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253

5.30V0197405    GROMMET                        3/19/2008P0621006        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4253
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11.31V0340280    3 SPRAY PAINT                  3/24/2008P0621183        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0613-0604-4261

5.75V0340280    STORAGE ORGANIZER              3/24/2008P0621183        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0613-0604-4261

77.00V0373383    SCORECARD DISPLAY CASE         3/17/2008P0619919        HORNUNGS PRO GOLF WPAP   3/17/2008 0613-0604-4261

8.69V0373383    SHIPPING                       3/17/2008P0619919        HORNUNGS PRO GOLF WPAP   3/17/2008 0613-0604-4261

16.45V0389160    BEARINGS                       3/18/2008P0620862        INDUSTRIAL ELEC & WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

110.00V0389160    LABOR                          3/18/2008P0620862        INDUSTRIAL ELEC & WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

-72.95V0400450    RTN BATTERY                    3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

93.90V0400450    BATTERY                        3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

32.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.89V0400450    BATTERIES                      3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

59.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

66.95V0400450    BATTERY                        3/7/2008P0619691        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

4.30V0412660    HINGE                          3/7/2008P0619693        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

85.00V0421590    BORE BLOCK                     3/7/2008P0619694        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.55V0421590    SERVICE SUPPLIES               3/7/2008P0619694        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

94.80V0520500    TWENTYFIVE GALLONS SOLVENT  3/18/2008P0620859        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4262

134.73V0563060    03619022 13.2                  3/26/2008P0622328        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4282

262.12V0563060    03619121 26.7                  3/26/2008P0622328        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4282
863.02V0563060    03562322 89.6                  3/26/2008P0621973        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4282

99.67V0563060    03562425 9.5                   3/26/2008P0621973        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4282

70.79V0618600    BUISENESS CARDS                3/6/2008P0618911        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   3/6/2008 0613-0604-4261

1.00V0678973    BUSHING                        3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

11.60V0678973    FILTER                         3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.01V0678973    GASKET                         3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.01V0678973    GASKET                         3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

1.00V0678973    GASKET                         3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

4.15V0678973    GROMMET                        3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.06V0678973    HOSE                           3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.90V0678973    FREIGHT                        3/18/2008P0620871        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

54.45V0688100    REFLECTIVE SLEEVE              3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

23.24V0688100    FREIGHT                        3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

48.15V0688100    GOLF FLAG                      3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

54.45V0688100    REFLECTIVE SLEEVE              3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

48.15V0688100    GOLF FLAG                      3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

54.45V0688100    REFLECTIVE SLEEVE              3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269
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48.15V0688100    GOLF FLAG                      3/25/2008P0618527        PRESTIGE FLAG                 WPAP   3/25/2008 0613-0604-4269

0.99V0698810    QUICK LOCK                     3/18/2008P0620872        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

3.31V0698810    GASKET                         3/18/2008P0620872        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4253

19.74V0757235    DEODORIZER                     3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

8.88V0757235    WHITE OUT                      3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

25.72V0757235    CLOCK                          3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

27.10V0757235    BUSINESS CARDS BUDDY PASS  3/26/2008P0621340        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

17.06V0757235    WINDEX                         3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

8.74V0757235    CLOROX                         3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

34.68V0757235    TOWELS                         3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

39.96V0757235    TRASH BAGS                     3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

12.28V0757235    KLEENEX                        3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

5.16V0757235    GLOVES                         3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

3.32V0757235    PAPER CLIPS                    3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

4.16V0757235    JUMBO PAPER CLIPS              3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

12.96V0757235    PENCIL                         3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

19.56V0757235    PENS                           3/26/2008P0621178        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0613-0604-4261

86.50V0790462    CLEANER                        3/18/2008P0620890        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0613-0604-4264
25.12V0880250    1410780140, SHIPPING           3/13/2008P0620418        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   3/13/2008 0613-0604-4261

40.70V0890200    LEFT TEETH                     3/17/2008P0619699        VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

40.70V0890200    RIGHT TEETH                    3/17/2008P0619699        VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF WPAP   3/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

74.00V0899485    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2008P0620853        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4270

224.00V0899485    MILEAGE SIOUX FALLS            3/19/2008P0620853        WALRAVEN, JAMES               WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4270

-640.00V0906159    CORRECTION                     3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

-98.00V0906159    RTN                            3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

157.50V0906159    TRIMEC                         3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

2.90V0906159    MEASURE CUP                    3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4269

1.97V0906159    GLOVES                         3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4269

0.00V0906159    NOTHING                        3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

640.00V0906159    SPRAYED TREES                  3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

45.40V0906159    FERT                           3/20/2008P0620899        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/20/2008 0613-0604-4266

137.50V0906159    BAG BARRIER                    3/11/2008P0619886        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/11/2008 0613-0604-4264

19.80V0906159    SPREAD RITE                    3/11/2008P0619886        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   3/11/2008 0613-0604-4264

28.14V0936710    BEARING                        3/7/2008P0619700        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

16.22V0936710    BEARING                        3/7/2008P0619700        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253
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32.28V0936710    BEARING                        3/7/2008P0619700        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   3/7/2008 0613-0604-4253

57.00V0960808    MEALS SIOUX FALLS              3/19/2008P0620856        ZACHER, MIKE                  WPAP   3/19/2008 0613-0604-4270

5,997.69Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.72V0005640    PUTTY                          3/24/2008P0620863        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0614-0605-4269

8.18V0005640    MOPSTICK                       3/24/2008P0620863        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0614-0605-4269

9.49V0005640    MOPHEAD                        3/24/2008P0620863        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0614-0605-4269

1.26V0005640    BULB                           3/24/2008P0620863        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0614-0605-4269

0.69V0005640    RINGKEY                        3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

3.18V0005640    SPONGE                         3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

3.45V0005640    PAIL                           3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

1.81V0005640    KEYBLANK CORBIN                3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

1.81V0005640    KEYBLANK AM3                   3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

3.62V0005640    KEYBLANK CARBIN                3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

1.81V0005640    KEYBLANK AM3                   3/10/2008P0619687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0614-0605-4269

88.48V0078490    130103758901 1,360             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0614-0605-4283

93.92V0078490    130103997401 896               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0614-0605-4283

53.83V0078490    130106167501 468               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0614-0605-4283

75.56V0141335    004635001 0                    3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4284

113.56V0141335    599002501 0                    3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0614-0605-4284

80.04V0460150    MARCH PHONE                    3/25/2008P0621483        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/25/2008 0614-0605-4281

2.99V0541285    CAULK                          3/6/2008P0619697        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

19.99V0541285    FAUCET                         3/6/2008P0619697        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

14.88V0541285    GRAY LATEX                     3/6/2008P0619697        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

2.87V0541285    TUB SHOWER PLUMBING            3/6/2008P0619697        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

17.98V0541285    PAINT                          3/6/2008P0619696        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

2.99V0541285    TAPE                           3/6/2008P0619696        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/6/2008 0614-0605-4269

17.99V0541285    BROOM                          3/18/2008P0620870        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/18/2008 0614-0605-4269

13.97V0541285    CONCRETE ETCHER                3/18/2008P0620870        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/18/2008 0614-0605-4269

4.94V0541285    ACID                           3/18/2008P0620870        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/18/2008 0614-0605-4269

37.08V0541285    FELT                           3/18/2008P0620870        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/18/2008 0614-0605-4269

152.00T7957       CLEAN CARPETS                  3/24/2008P0621179        STANLEY STEAMER               WPAP   3/24/2008 0614-0605-4225

831.09Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0606      COLE, JERRY                   Director:LACROIX LINKS                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
67.83V0141335    599002201 0                    3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0614-0606-4284

67.83Cost Center: 0606      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
258.06V0002909    SHOCK ABSORBER                 3/24/2008P0621191        ABM EQUIPMENT & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.81V0002909    BOLT                           3/24/2008P0621191        ABM EQUIPMENT & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

14.41V0002909    SHIPPING                       3/24/2008P0621191        ABM EQUIPMENT & WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

8.26V0005640    WEATHERSTRIP/NUTS/BOLTS/SCR  3/24/2008P0620489        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

13.49V0005640    SCISSORSPATROLS                3/24/2008P0620489        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4261

17.14V0005640    CABLE/NUTS/BOLTS/CHANNEL  3/24/2008P0620489        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

18.16V0005640    DRILL BITS                     3/24/2008P0620666        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4265

42.73V0005640    BROOM, RAKE                    3/24/2008P0620666        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4264

39.95V0005640    BATTEERIES, PHJILLIP FH SCREWS  3/24/2008P0620505        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4252

18.99V0005640    SHEAR HEDGE SERRATED           3/24/2008P0620505        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4266

5.00V0005640    STATIC REMOVER                 3/10/2008P0619505        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4264

9.99V0005640    SAFETY GLASSES                 3/10/2008P0619607        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4263

5.43V0005640    TEFLON TAPE, SPRING, &  3/10/2008P0619607        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4269

13.96V0005640    INSECT BAIT/SPRAY, PEROXIDE    3/17/2008P0619802        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4269

111.53V0005640    BATTERY, BIT, ANCH, DRILL, NUT  3/17/2008P0619802        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4265

14.10V0005640    NYLON ANC TRUSS                3/17/2008P0619802        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4259

32.91V0005640    SAUCER, POTS, WATER CAN        3/17/2008P0620370        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4266

27.50V0007285    BRAKE LABOR                    3/6/2008P0619805        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4225

46.88V0009235    PARKS OFFICE                   3/14/2008P0619613        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.88V0016290    MATS                           3/17/2008P0620500        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.88V0016290    3X5 WALNUT MAT (4)             3/25/2008P0621187        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4225

85.00V0020830    subscription renewal           3/11/2008P0620168        AMERICAN NURSERYMAN WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4293

10.00V0053615    flat repair                    3/18/2008P0620677        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4267

249.73V0075510    electrip operator repair       3/10/2008P0620169        BLACK HILLS DOOR WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4225

19.44V0078490    130103974601 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

8.47V0078490    130104003501 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.19V0078490    130106648709 2                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

88.03V0078490    130106320901 833               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

16.45V0078490    120107793901 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

111.43V0078490    120103694206 1,096             3/26/2008P0621741        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.47V0078490    150106646905 5                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    140107013003 0                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

104.03V0078490    150104617415 1,004             3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283
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14.95V0078490    130108040001 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    130107639402 0                 3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

13.74V0078490    130106665808 40                3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

102.01V0078490    170104959901 970               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

81.90V0078490    170104989509 767               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

16.19V0078490    170105011623 66                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

159.63V0078490    170105108212 1,688             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    170105112211 0                 3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

842.39V0078490    170105117701 9,520             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

202.16V0078490    170105193901 2,025             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

59.49V0078490    170106226410 528               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

181.00V0078490    170106463101 1,851             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

75.99V0078490    170106531404 704               3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

13.75V0078490    170106843801 40                3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

443.71V0078490    170106898301 4,640             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

128.64V0078490    170107068401 1,160             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

1,571.38V0078490    170106808802 14,340            3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.19V0078490    120103510117 2                 3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283
29.94V0078490    120103559401 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

20.53V0078490    120103621010 101               3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    120107060004 0                 3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    120107174803 0                 3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

60.58V0078490    120107461201 PRORATED          3/26/2008P0621529        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4283

274.23V0081365    SNOW PLOW CONTROL              3/18/2008P0620659        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

136.00V0084450    RIVERROCK LEGS                 3/24/2008P0620950        BOHLMANN INC                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

45.00V0084450    SHIPPING                       3/24/2008P0620950        BOHLMANN INC                  WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

355.50V0087400    hid lamp                       3/24/2008P0620679        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4257

22.10V0087400    LAMPS                          3/19/2008P0620954        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0607-4257

26.18V0087400    LAMPS                          3/19/2008P0620954        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0607-4257

76.25V0131400    filters                        3/6/2008P0619837        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4251

96.44V0131400    FILTERS                        3/17/2008P0620497        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4251

3.75V0131400    FILTER                         3/17/2008P0620497        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4251

4.59V0131400    FUEL FILTER                    3/18/2008P0620660        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

13.72V0131400    OIL FILTER                     3/18/2008P0620658        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

5.58V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4261
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6.00V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4261

12.00V0158390    GLOVES                         3/25/2008P0620953        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4263

2.60V0158390    GLOVES                         3/25/2008P0620953        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4263

28.80V0158390    boys advantage grout           3/17/2008P0619838        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4254

14.40V0158390    GROUT                          3/17/2008P0619809        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4259

147.99V0179540    7 DAY TIME-SW TIME CLOCK       3/17/2008P0620656        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4257

596.31V0182145    mh lamp                        3/24/2008P0620680        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4257

53.68V0188480    COPIES                         3/25/2008P0621445        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4253

24.35V0188480    OVERAGE CHARGE                 3/25/2008P0621445        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4253

57.76V0191760    44 LBS. BENT PLATE STEEL       3/24/2008P0621189        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

36.11V0191760    33 LBS. STEEL                  3/24/2008P0620952        DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

12.04V0204380    HARDWARE AND LUMBER            3/17/2008P0620499        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

18.43V0237350    HIGHLIGHTER, MARKERS           3/17/2008P0620503        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4261

8.49V0246281    paper towels                   3/7/2008P0618053        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0607-4264

9.99V0246281    COFFEE                         3/7/2008P0618053        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0607-4263

164.05V0268870    SEAT COVERS                    3/17/2008P0620504        FRENCH'S UPHOLSTERY WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4253

22.00V0310225    FLAT REPAIR                    3/24/2008P0620667        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4267

7.26V0340280    LIQUID NAILS                   3/6/2008P0619810        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4259
33.62V0340280    SCISSOR, MAGIC TAPE, STAPLE IN  3/13/2008P0620371        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4261

9.25V0340280    BATTERY                        3/18/2008P0620663        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4269

20.18V0340280    RUBBER STRAPS                  3/18/2008P0620651        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4269

19.14V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/11/2008P0620161        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4269

9.89V0340280    ICE MELT                       3/11/2008P0620161        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4269

16.58V0346860    LUBRICANT                      3/25/2008P0621192        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4269

8.28V0346860    KEYRING                        3/25/2008P0621192        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4269

46.90V0350135    C0NCRETE SAND                  3/10/2008P0619801        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4266

27.85V0350135    MASONRY SAND                   3/10/2008P0619801        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4266

-4.40V0350135    CORRECTION                     3/10/2008P0619801        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4266

26.99V0375060    TAPERED CTSK SET               3/19/2008P0619806        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0607-4259

48.01V0384600    copier maintenance             3/18/2008P0620682        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4253

29.84V0412660    BLADE, WIPER                   3/13/2008P0620373        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4253

0.91V0421590    FUNNEL                         3/13/2008P0620372        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4269

5.69V0421590    GREASE                         3/20/2008P0619804        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0607-4269

39.05V0421590    GAS CAP, SUPPORT               3/18/2008P0620662        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

7.01V0421590    BLED KIT                       3/25/2008P0621193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4251
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10.02V0421590    fhp belt, v belt               3/25/2008P0621188        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4253

15.50V0421590    BATTERY CABLE                  3/25/2008P0621193        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4251

7.00V0425223    CDL LICENSE RENEWAL            3/12/2008P0620006        JOHNSON, ROLF                 WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0607-4269

43.17V0426700    GERM MIX, SHUSHINE,  3/12/2008P0620004        JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0607-4266

50.00V0432530    Portalet - OSBI                3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

155.88V0432530    Portalet - CLP                 3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.94V0432530    disc golf                      3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.94V0432530    Founders                       3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.94V0432530    32nd st                        3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.94V0432530    sioux park                     3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.94V0432530    braburn                        3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

77.29V0432530    robbinsdale                    3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

0.65V0432530    CORRECTION                     3/11/2008P0620246        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

219.90V0448030    CABLE                          3/17/2008P0620501        KIMBALL MIDWEST               WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

15.89V0459659    LIQUID NAIL                    3/10/2008P0619507        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4252

89.90V0459659    GLUE, DRILL BITS               3/10/2008P0619803        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4259

23.40V0459659    RATCHET, SCRAPER, SEAL         3/10/2008P0619803        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4259

89.99V0459659    STRP, SCREWS                   3/10/2008P0619803        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4259
18.65V0459659    BROOM                          3/24/2008P0620665        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0607-4264

855.48V0495380    lamps                          3/18/2008P0620681        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4257

46.67V0466300    Q Argon                        3/17/2008P0619389        LINWELD                       WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4262

25.90V0541285    HOOKS & PEGS                   3/13/2008P0620367        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4269

15.99V0541285    ELONG SEAT                     3/17/2008P0620664        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4259

62.48V0541285    RIVET, GUTTER                  3/17/2008P0620496        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

106.80V0541285    GUTTER                         3/17/2008P0620496        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

-47.85V0541285    RTN GUTTER                     3/17/2008P0620496        MENARDS                       WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

115.00V0569550    PATROLS                        3/7/2008P0620001        MT STATES SECURITY WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0607-4225

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL DUES-ELLERTON D  3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0607-4292

7.88V0612410    TUBING GOOF PLUG - XERIMAN  3/13/2008P0619807        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4269

66.74V0612410    OUTPUT MODULE                  3/26/2008P0621449        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4255

66.74V0612410    output module                  3/26/2008P0621195        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4255

18.15V0612410    SAWZALL BLADE                  3/26/2008P0621449        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4255

74.07V0612410    SCREWDRIVER                    3/26/2008P0621449        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4255

4.14V0612410    blk bushing/nippl              3/19/2008P0620678        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0607-4255

85.32V0634525    92 LOCATES                     3/17/2008P0620830        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4225
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18.85V0643650    GALV SHEET                     3/17/2008P0620502        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4252

152.40V0649575    8 PANKELS OF GLASS FOR  3/11/2008P0620005        PANSCHAROSA STAINED WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

90.00V0678938    REFUND PARK SHELTER FOR  3/6/2008P0619799        POURIER, JENNIFER             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4530

47.25V0701710    STRUT                          3/18/2008P0620661        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

130.00V0723000    SAFETY BOOTS - JOHN EMBROCK  3/6/2008P0619798        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

130.00V0723000    SAFETY BOOTS - RICK FURCHNER  3/13/2008P0620369        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   3/13/2008 0101-0607-4264

7.36V0757235    PEPPER SHAKER                  3/26/2008P0619612        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4263

17.34V0757235    PAPER TOWELS                   3/26/2008P0619612        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4264

17.46V0757235    COFFEE                         3/26/2008P0619612        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4263

21.03V0757235    BATTERIES, WASTECANS           3/26/2008P0619369        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4269

17.46V0757235    COFFEE                         3/26/2008P0619369        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4263

18.67V0757235    CALCULATOR                     3/26/2008P0619369        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4261

62.44V0757235    BATH TISSUE, TOWEL             3/26/2008P0620003        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0607-4264

890.00V0787250    3500 BIKE PATH BROCHURES       3/10/2008P0619930        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4269

-81.00V0787250    CORRECTION                     3/10/2008P0619930        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0607-4269

40.90V0790462    MINI STORAGE/LOCK-A-SOCKET  3/18/2008P0620875        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0607-4265

6.00V0810700    wrench                         3/6/2008P0617899        SOUTH DAKOTA FEDERAL WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4259

5.00V0810700    wrench                         3/6/2008P0617899        SOUTH DAKOTA FEDERAL WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0607-4259
84.80V0874200    FIRST AID SUPPLIES             3/17/2008P0620498        TWILIGHT FIRST AID & WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0607-4269

20.00V0908400    SOFTNER RENTAL                 3/7/2008P0619982        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0607-4246

12,562.77Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0609      CHAPMAN, GRETA                Director:LIBRARY                       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
30.00V0129095    2 CLERICAL ASSESSMENTS         3/17/2008P0620687        CAREER LEARNING WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0609-4225

16.04V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0609-4261

10.82V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0609-4261

3,016.08V0563060    02279323 318.0                 3/26/2008P0621122        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0609-4282

14.50V0604900    SEMI ANNUAL DUES-HUGHES E      3/25/2008P0621440        NOON TIME THUNDER WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0609-4292

168.54V0698327    E38-0164 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0609-4281

83.20V0698327    E38-2022 DATA LINE CHGS        3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0609-4281

3,339.18Cost Center: 0609      Total:
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Cost Center: 0612      COLE, JERRY                   Director:SWIMMING POOL                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.90V0005640    ELBOW                          3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

8.95V0005640    TUBE                           3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

4.16V0005640    ADAPTER                        3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

4.16V0005640    PLUG HEX                       3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

11.82V0005640    UNION C TO C                   3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

1.08V0005640    TUBE STRAP                     3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

3.18V0005640    JOINT CPND                     3/17/2008P0619784        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4264

29.98V0005641    ICE MELT                       3/17/2008P0620248        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4269

2.10V0016290    DUST MOP                       3/26/2008P0621247        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4264

2.90V0016290    WET MOP                        3/26/2008P0621247        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4264

10.79V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/26/2008P0621247        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4264

19.20V0016290    100 BAR TOWELS                 3/26/2008P0621247        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4264

5.40V0016290    6 BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT.       3/26/2008P0621247        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4264

19.20V0016290    69 BAR TOWEL                   3/19/2008P0620251        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

5.40V0016290    6 BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT        3/19/2008P0620251        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

2.10V0016290    DUST MOP                       3/19/2008P0620251        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

2.90V0016290    WET MOP                        3/19/2008P0620251        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

10.79V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/19/2008P0620251        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

19.20V0016290    63 BAR TOWELS                  3/19/2008P0620928        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

5.40V0016290    6 BAR TOWEL INVTY              3/19/2008P0620928        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

2.10V0016290    DUST MOPS                      3/19/2008P0620928        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

2.90V0016290    WET MOP                        3/19/2008P0620928        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

10.79V0016290    3 RED MATS                     3/19/2008P0620928        ALSCO                         WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

15.00V0021550    BABYSITTER TRAINING BY ERIN  3/24/2008P0621246        AMERICAN RED CROSS-BH WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0612-4225

32.48V0078490    130103848912 240               3/26/2008P0621904        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4283

523.80V0078490    170106808802 4,780             3/26/2008P0622188        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4283

65.10V0081045    12 RACETECH GOGGLES -SMOKE  3/11/2008P0620260        BLACK HILLS SWIMMING WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

63.00V0081045    12 RACETECH GOGGLES -CLEAR     3/11/2008P0620260        BLACK HILLS SWIMMING WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

15.00V0081045    SHIPPING                       3/11/2008P0620260        BLACK HILLS SWIMMING WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

35.00V0319890    STUDENTS -DANCE LESSON  3/26/2008P0621402        BOLL, BIANCA                  WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4225

27.00V0087400    NOVA THERMOSTAT                3/24/2008P0619588        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0612-4257

105.00V0087400    NOVA ELEMENT                   3/24/2008P0619588        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0612-4257

10.43V0087400    FREIGHT                        3/24/2008P0619588        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0612-4257
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353.80V0139594    CREDIT CARD FEES               3/7/2008P0619964        CITY OF RAPID CITY - WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0612-4530

5.21V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4261

10.06V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4261

3,250.14V0141335    900105001 PRORATED             3/26/2008P0621658        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4284

270.00V0149580    2 20LB CO2                     3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

2.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

28.00V0149580    SIOUX PARK POOL POW            3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

130.00V0149580    S P POOL VITIMAN WATER         3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

29.36V0149580    S P POOL SODA PRODUCTS         3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

115.00V0149580    S P POOL SODA PRODUCTS         3/26/2008P0621342        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

28.00V0149580    POW DRINKS                     3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

72.00V0149580    VITAMIN WATER                  3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

29.36V0149580    SODA PRODUCTS                  3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

30.00V0149580    CUPS                           3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

35.00V0149580    22 OZ CUPS                     3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

2.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 3/19/2008P0620929        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

28.00V0149580    POWERAIDS                      3/11/2008P0620255        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

2.00V0149580    SURCHARGE                      3/11/2008P0620255        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520
180.00V0179540    CLEAR E28MOG MH LAMP           3/12/2008P0620254        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0612-4264

210.18V0179540    GE MH LAMP                     3/12/2008P0620254        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0612-4264

108.96V0179540    MVR175 GE MH LAMP              3/12/2008P0620253        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0612-4269

39.50V0182145    INTERMATIC FD30MC              3/10/2008P0619746        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4257

6.38V0182145    FREIGHT                        3/10/2008P0619746        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4257

21.25V0182360    50 LB BAG SALT                 3/19/2008P0620926        CULLIGAN WATER COND WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4269

81.00V0185568    SODA                           3/19/2008P0620927        D&M AG SUPPLY INC             WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4269

950.00V0194142    PORTABLE PACE  3/10/2008P0613319        DAKTRONICS INC                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4269

1,095.00V0194142    PERMANENT MOUNT PACE  3/10/2008P0613319        DAKTRONICS INC                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4269

45.00V0194142    FREIGHT                        3/10/2008P0613319        DAKTRONICS INC                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4269

40.00V0194142    20' CABLE                      3/10/2008P0613319        DAKTRONICS INC                WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4269

16.18V0199970    TLHSE SAND C CHIP              3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

29.36V0199970    SNICKER CONE                   3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

15.56V0199970    NEST IC STR SHTCK              3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

19.96V0199970    FLNTPUSHUP ORANGE              3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

18.48V0199970    NEST IC CRNCH                  3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

20.49V0199970    NEST ICE BAR ROLO              3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520
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36.96V0199970    NEST ICE DRMSTK VAN            3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

14.56V0199970    NEST HUSKY BARS                3/26/2008P0621239        DEAN FOODS NC INC             WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

201.60V0234700    24X24 PLEATED                  3/11/2008P0620259        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4264

44.76V0234700    20X24 PLEATED                  3/11/2008P0620259        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4264

3.00V0247880    SURCHARAGE                     3/19/2008P0620925        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

83.90V0247880    COFFEE                         3/19/2008P0620925        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

84.00V0247880    INST FR VANILLA                3/19/2008P0620925        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4520

1,037.83V0250145    REMOVED AND REPLACED  3/10/2008P0619007        FENCE CONNECTION INC, WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0612-4211

7.85V0254562    FREIGHT                        3/26/2008P0621267        FIRST                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4269

150.00V0254562    TRAINING PADS II               3/26/2008P0621267        FIRST                         WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4269

159.95V0274375    GLOSS NEUTRAL BAS -LEGION  3/25/2008P0619744        FRYE'S PAINT & SUPPLY, WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0612-4269

419.52V0349315    GRANULAR CCH                   3/19/2008P0620956        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

483.38V0349315    122 HYDROCHLORIC ACID  3/19/2008P0620956        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4264

25.00V0384600    MAINTENANCE COPIER             3/19/2008P0620930        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   3/19/2008 0101-0612-4253

79.00V0470475    LABOR FOR PAY PHONE REPAIR     3/7/2008P0619772        KT CONNECTIONS INC WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0612-4281

112.00V0545370    WATER TESTING - SWIM CENTER  3/11/2008P0620250        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4225

30.00V0552932    SWIM LESSON LEVEL 1 NATHAN  3/26/2008P0621405        MILLER, KRIS                  WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4530

116.83V0563060    02785821 10.4                  3/26/2008P0621228        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4282
290.00V0610060    CHASIS, CYLINDER,TRIM,TURN     3/11/2008P0620256        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4269

99.00V0630650    CD ROM                         3/11/2008P0620258        OLNEY, DUNCAN                 WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4269

60.00V0664506    TWO SWIM LESSON LEVEL 2  3/26/2008P0621404        PIKE, LISA                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4530

30.00V0664506    PRE SCHOOL PADDLERS  3/26/2008P0621404        PIKE, LISA                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4530

29.75V0698327    341-9754 SVC CHGS              3/24/2008P0621229        QWEST                         WPAP   3/24/2008 0101-0612-4281

1,699.00V0699249    BIKE TRAINER                   3/17/2008P0620535        RACEMATE SALES                WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4269

65.00V0699249    FREIGHT                        3/17/2008P0620535        RACEMATE SALES                WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4269

100.00V0711110    COUPON BOOK AQUATICS  3/11/2008P0620257        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4227

11.16V0757235    ENR AA-32                      3/26/2008P0620247        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4269

316.03V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/26/2008P0619745        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

194.05V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/26/2008P0621244        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

16.82V0757235    60 PK TERRY                    3/26/2008P0621244        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4269

83.53V0757235    CONCESSION FOODS               3/26/2008P0618597        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4520

238.00V0856436    TOSHIBA MEMORY 2GB UPGRADE  3/26/2008P0618671        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4295

199.00V0856436    HP ETB ASSY FOR HPCL12600      3/26/2008P0618671        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4295

98.00V0856436    LABOR FOR PRINTER REPAIR       3/26/2008P0618671        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0612-4295

3,429.99V0846010    INSTALL TWO SHAFT BEARINGS,  3/11/2008P0619669        TESSIER'S INC.                WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4253
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70.01V0846010    EXCISE TAX                     3/11/2008P0619669        TESSIER'S INC.                WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4253

51.84V0881190    PRETZELS                       3/11/2008P0620249        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

48.32V0881190    CHIPS TORT.                    3/11/2008P0620249        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

4.00V0881190    DISTRIB. FEE                   3/11/2008P0620249        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4520

14.00V0899601    CLX ANYWHERE                   3/20/2008P0619742        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4264

4.17V0899601    CLOROX WIPES                   3/20/2008P0619742        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4264

5.00V0899601    NUTRI GRAIN                    3/20/2008P0619742        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4520

1.83V0899601    TORTILLA CHIPS                 3/20/2008P0619742        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4520

6.00V0899601    CLOROX WIPES                   3/20/2008P0619742        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4264

6.24V0899601    CHOCOLATE MILK                 3/20/2008P0619593        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4520

6.24V0899601    CHOCOLATE MILK                 3/20/2008P0618599        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0612-4520

4.14V0934830    POST IT PADS                   3/18/2008P0620483        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0612-4261

7.95V0934830    AQUATIC NOTE PAD               3/18/2008P0620483        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0612-4261

4.74V0934830    NOTE PADS                      3/18/2008P0620483        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   3/18/2008 0101-0612-4261

605.00V0942300    LABOR FOR PARTS ON P0619670  3/17/2008P0620536        WOLFF'S PLBG & HTG            WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4253

640.78V0942300    HONEYWELL HWV 4062A 1131       3/17/2008P0620536        WOLFF'S PLBG & HTG            WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4253

14.54V0942300    SHIPPING                       3/17/2008P0620536        WOLFF'S PLBG & HTG            WPAP   3/17/2008 0101-0612-4253

7,465.00V0942300    BOILER SECTION REPLACEMENT  3/11/2008P0619670        WOLFF'S PLBG & HTG            WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0612-4253
27,403.71Cost Center: 0612      Total:
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Cost Center: 0618      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
205.92V0016210    MDT SERVICE 2/11/08-3/10/08    3/20/2008P0621013        ALLTEL                        WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4281

245.19V0068590    83.95 GAL UNL                  3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

46.26V0068590    15.17 GAL MD GD                3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

10,668.58V0068590    3133.95 GAL DSL2               3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

5,325.95V0068590    1566.08 GAL DSL1               3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

693.58V0068590    235.32 GAL MDGRD E             3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

66.93V0068590    MANUAL TICKET 19.69 GAL        3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

-10.55V0068590    CREDIT SLIP                    3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

-1,146.89V0068590    FEB DISCOUNT                   3/6/2008P0619890        BIG D OIL COMPANY             WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4262

83.66V0072050    LIFT DOOR SWITCH 601-8138      3/20/2008P0621008        BLACK HAWK VANS WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4251

125.00V0072050    rpr whchr door 702             3/12/2008P0620243        BLACK HAWK VANS WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0618-4251

30.00V0072050    DOOR STRUT REPAIR 501          3/14/2008P0619462        BLACK HAWK VANS WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4251

31.50V0072050    DOOR SWITCH 401-8131           3/7/2008P0619869        BLACK HAWK VANS WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,200.00V0139120    MARCH RENT                     3/11/2008P0620244        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   3/11/2008 0101-0618-4242

11.19V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0622385        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0618-4261

10.85V0139602    POSTAGE                        3/26/2008P0621976        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   3/26/2008 0101-0618-4261

33.94V0141335    028078005 4                    3/6/2008P0619884        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   3/6/2008 0101-0618-4284

395.00V0182550    2008 MEMBERSHIP                3/14/2008P0619472        CTAA                          WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4225

0.02V0188480    FEB COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621486        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0618-4253

10.31V0188480    MAR COPIER USAGE               3/25/2008P0621488        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   3/25/2008 0101-0618-4253

1,584.94V0194580    6 NEW TIRES 406                3/10/2008P0618056        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,584.94V0194580    6 NEW TIRES 506                3/10/2008P0618056        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,584.94V0194580    6 NEW TIRES 306                3/10/2008P0618056        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,584.94V0194580    6 NEW TIRES 206                3/10/2008P0618056        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

64.00V0194580    SPOT REPAIR RT REAR TIRE 406   3/10/2008P0619464        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,584.94V0194580    SIX TIRES FOR #606             3/10/2008P0617320        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4251

1,584.94V0194580    6 NEW TIRES 106                3/7/2008P0619889        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0618-4251

41.45V0240175    FIX TAILPIPE,INSTALL HANGER 07  3/20/2008P0621014        EXHAUST PROS OF RC INC. WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4251

528.44V0310225    4 NEW REAR TIRES 402           3/14/2008P0619463        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4251

45.85V0310225    FRONT AND REAR WIPERS  3/14/2008P0619463        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4251

248.90V0310225    2 NEW FRONT TIRES 401          3/14/2008P0619463        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4251

22.00V0310225    RT FR FLAT RPR 106             3/14/2008P0619463        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4251

126.88V0372635    plow barn                      3/12/2008P0620241        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0618-4225
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1.67V0394910    FREIGHT                        3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0618-4295

128.33V0394910    HP PROCURVE SWITCH 2524 - 24 P  3/7/2008P0617759        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   3/7/2008 0101-0618-4295

129.32V0459659    CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR BARN     3/10/2008P0619473        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4264

8.00V0459659    RECHARGABLE SCREWDRIVER  3/10/2008P0619473        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   3/10/2008 0101-0618-4265

12.88V0460150    719-9626 MARCH PHONE           3/12/2008P0620389        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0618-4281

7.00V0479715    TOWELS                         3/20/2008P0621009        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS                         3/20/2008P0621009        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS                         3/20/2008P0621009        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/20/2008 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS                         3/14/2008P0619460        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS                         3/14/2008P0619460        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   3/14/2008 0101-0618-4264

1,422.14V0520190    R/R OIL COOLER 501             3/12/2008P0620238        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   3/12/2008 0101-0618-4251
